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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC

S B Tot G S Tot G S B Tot Total
1| UKR Ukraine 1 1 2 2 1 3 3
2 | DEN Denmark 1 1 1 2 2 =4
3| RUS Russia 2 1 3 1 2 3 1 4 1 6 1
4| FRA France 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 4 2
5|TUR Turkey 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
6 | BEL Belgium 1 1 1 1 2 =4
7 | MDA Moldova 1 1 1 1 =10
7(ITA ltaly 1 1 1 1 =10
9| NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
9| GBR Great Britain 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
11 | GEO Georgia 1 1 1 1 =10
11|SLO Slovenia 1 1 1 1 =10
13| GER Germany 1 1 1 2 2 =4
14 |ESP Spain 1 1 1 =10

Total: 4 4 12 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Sat 28 May | GOLD HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark
SILVER ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands
BRONZE | GENET Dominique FRA France
Compound Women Sat 28 May | GOLD PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium
SILVER SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS Russia
BRONZE | VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS Russia
Compound Men Team Sat 28 May | GOLD HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark
DARUM Andreas
DAMSBO Martin
SILVER BULAEV Anton RUS Russia
DAMBAEYV Alexander
KALASHNIKOV Viktor
BRONZE | GENET Dominique FRA France
BOULCH Jean Philippe
PEINEAU Sebastien
Compound Women Team Sat 28 May | GOLD BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey
SUZER Ayse Bera
SAGLAM Evrim
SILVER | VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS Russia
LOGINOVA Albina
SAVENKOVA Alexandra
BRONZE | COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands
VAN CASPEL Inge
MARKOVIC Irina
Compound Mixed Team Sat 28 May | GOLD TONIOLI Marcella ITA ltaly
PAGNONI Federico
SILVER ELLISON Toja SLO Slovenia
SITAR Dejan
BRONZE | MARCOS Andrea ESP Spain
BLAZQUEZ Alberto
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sun 29 May | GOLD VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France
SILVER GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey
BRONZE |HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain
Recurve Women Sun 29 May | GOLD MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine
SILVER DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS Russia
BRONZE | UNRUH Lisa GER Germany
Recurve Men Team Sun 29 May | GOLD BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia
KOZHIN Alexander
POPOV Vitalii
SILVER GODFREY Larry GBR Great Britain
HUSTON Patrick
SLATER Kieran
BRONZE |RAMAEKERS Robin BEL Belgium
ADRIAENSEN Ben
THIRY Nico
Recurve Women Team Sun 29 May | GOLD PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine
MARCHENKO Veronika
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
SILVER ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
BRONZE |RICHTER Elena GER Germany
UNRUH Lisa
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika
Recurve Mixed Team Sun 29 May | GOLD MIRCA Alexandra MDA Moldova
OLARU Dan
SILVER SCHUH Berengere FRA France
VALLADONT Jean-Charles
BRONZE | PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine
RUBAN Viktor
AR_C30A Report Created: 29 May 2016 14:53 @ UTC+00:00 Page 3/84

wvERy
Lorey

ROAD g LTSRS | uk sport

A0

logded




FUROEEAN Nottingham (GBR) European Outdoor Archery Championships + CQT r‘

MOTTIMGHAM + 2016 srase

?,) A B <

rid arch
Ty 2 1-30 May 2016 :‘ﬂmp"am s

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors

AUT  Austria 6 2 8 2 10
AZE  Azerbaijan 2 2 4 2 6
BEL  Belgium 5 3 8 3 11
BLR Belarus 3 3 6 4 10
BUL  Bulgaria 2 0 2 2 4
CRO Croatia 5 0 5 1 6
CYP  Cyprus 1 1 2 1 3
CZE Czech Republic 4 0 4 2 6
DEN Denmark 6 6 12 5 17
ESP  Spain 6 4 10 4 14
EST Estonia 4 4 8 2 10
FIN Finland 6 4 10 2 12
FRA  France 6 6 12 7 19
FRO Faroe Islands 1 0 1 0 1
GBR  Great Britain 6 6 12 6 18
GEO Georgia 3 3 6 4 10
GER Germany 6 6 12 5 17
GRE Greece 3 3 6 1 7
HUN  Hungary 3 0 3 3 6
IRL Ireland 6 1 7 1 8
ISL Iceland 6 4 10 0 10
ISR Israel 1 0 1 0 1
ITA Italy 6 6 12 4 16
KOS Kosovo 3 1 4 1 5
LAT Latvia 3 3 6 1 7
LIE Liechtenstein 1 0 1 0 1
LTU  Lithuania 3 3 6 0 6
LUX  Luxembourg 4 0 4 1 5
MDA Moldova 3 1 4 1 5
MNE Montenegro 1 0 1 0 1
NED Netherlands 6 6 12 6 18
NOR  Norway 6 2 8 2 10
POL Poland 6 4 10 6 16
POR  Portugal 1 0 1 1 2
ROU Romania 3 1 4 2 6
RUS Russia 6 6 12 5 17
SLO  Slovenia 5 2 7 2 9
SMR  San Marino 2 0 2 1 3
SRB  Serbia 1 0 1 1 2
Sul Switzerland 6 6 12 3 15
SVK  Slovakia 6 2 8 2 10
SWE Sweden 6 3 9 4 13
TUR  Turkey 6 6 12 12 24
UKR  Ukraine 4 6 10 6 16

Total: 44 179 116 295 118 413
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 110 43 30
Recurve Women 69 30 18
Compound Men 69 29 19
Compound Women 47 21 12
Continental Quota Recurve Men 95 38 0
Continental Quota Recurve Women 50 23 0
Recurve Mixed Team 0 30 30
Compound Mixed Team 0 21 21
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUT  AUSTRIA BALDAUFF Laurence 101 19 Nov 1974 34A Recurve Women
BERNHUBER Gerald 165 19 Mar 1964 22B  Compound Men
BERTSCHLER Alexander 120 11 Jul 1994 29B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
GSTOETTNER Andreas 72 31 Jul 1996 28B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
IRRASCH Dominik 163 12 Apr 1996 27B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
MATZNER Michael 73 01 Sep 1975 21C Compound Men
STOCKER Nadja 452 21 Mar 1994 8C Compound Women
WIENER Nico 120 15 Mar 1997 23B Compound Men
AZE AZERBAIJAN KOPNIN Aleksey 275 28 Oct 1994 43C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul 266 18 Jan 1990 43B  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
SENYUK Olga 101 23 Jan 1991 42B  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
SENYUK Taras 155 09 Mar 1990 44C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
BEL BELGIUM ACKX Enzo 303 24 Jul 1990 12C Compound Men
ADRIAENSEN Ben 191 15 May 1997 53B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
AGUAS Sara 355 22 May 1989 5A  Compound Women
KOOLS Reginald 83 16 Jun 1993 13C Compound Men
MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia 107 09 Aug 1995 6A  Compound Women
PRIEELS Sarah 35 27 Feb 1990 7A  Compound Women
RAMAEKERS Robin 187 26 Oct 1994 52B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
THIRY Nico 258 29 Apr 1987 51B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
BLR BELARUS DALIDOVICH Pavel 124 25 Jul 1985 60C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 49 25 Aug 1994 48C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
LIAHUSHEV Alexander 125 15 Jun 1984 63A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
MARUSAVA Hanna 63 08 Jan 1978 49C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
PRILEPOQV Anton 14 05 Feb 1984 62A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 109 13 Nov 1976 47C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
BUL BULGARIA LATEV Asparuh 411 12 Aug 1985 43B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
PENDOQV Todor 382 15 Aug 2000 44B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
CRO CROATIA BUDEN Domagoj 30 08 Aug 1997 22A  Compound Men
MARKES Ivan 386 25 Feb 1980 21A  Compound Men
MIHALIC Matija 136 23 Jul 1995 39A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
REMAR Alen 402 19 Aug 1999 38A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
VONIC Zoran 492 07 Oct 1976 23A  Compound Men
CYP CYPRUS EL HELALI Mimis 223 26 Sep 1986 30C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
MOUSIKOU Elena 676 07 Nov 1988 38B  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC BERANEK Radek - 05 Apr 1979 63B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
HAMOR Martin 642 25 Sep 1965 62C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
HEINRICH Petr 241 03 Oct 1978 61C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
REITMEIER Filip 137 15 Aug 1975 8A Compound Men
DEN DENMARK ANEAR Erika 28 30 May 1978 1C Compound Women
CHRISTIANSEN Carina 178 17 Mar 1991 28A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
DAMSBO Martin 6 26 May 1985 18B Compound Men
DARUM Andreas 65 15 Jan 1991 16B Compound Men
HANSEN Stephan 4 19 Jun 1995 17B Compound Men
JAGER Maja 13 22 Dec 1991 27A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
JENSEN Tanja 37 21 Jul 1995 3C Compound Women
LAURIDSEN Casper 147 18 Jan 1994 50A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
LAURSEN Anne Marie 222 11 Feb 1993 29A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
LAURSEN Bjarne 216 07 Aug 1990 51A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
SONNICHSEN Sarah 7 10 Feb 1995 2C Compound Women
WEISS Johan 223 17 Apr 1988 52A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
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ESP  SPAIN ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 6 31 May 1994 55C Recurve Men
BLAZQUEZ Alberto 31 01 May 1975 15C Compound Men
CANALEJAS Victor - 13 Sep 1979 14C Compound Men
ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 73 25 Jan 1994 29B  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
LOPEZ Ramon 195 16 Oct 1979 16C Compound Men
MARCOS Andrea 6 07 Oct 1988 8B Compound Women
MARIN Alicia 41 17 Apr 1997 27B  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
MARTIN Adriana 53 12 Apr 1996 28B  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel 82 27 Oct 1992 54C Recurve Men
RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 24 19 Apr 1992 56C Recurve Men

EST ESTONIA GROSS Jaanus 430 30 Sep 1975 29C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
JAATMA Lisell 165 19 Jul 1999 4A  Compound Women
KAASIK Tanel 642 04 Apr 1974 27C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
LUIK Siret 282 28 Sep 1986 31C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
NURMSALU Laura 162 01 Jun 1994 33C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
PARNAT Reena 97 01 Dec 1993 32C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
PUUSEPP Kristjan 330 06 Dec 1999 4A  Compound Men
RIST Martin 771 27 May 1986 28C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men

FIN FINLAND BACKMAN Anne - 31 Oct 1964 35C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
JUUTILAINEN Mikko 97 27 Dec 1989 15B Compound Men
KARKKAINEN Tiina 218 22 Aug 1973 12A  Compound Women
KUOPPA Taru 199 14 Nov 1983 36C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
KUUSISTO Kimmo - 17 Apr 1975 14B  Compound Men
PAAVOLA Aki - 12 Jul 1984 13B Compound Men
PERALA Laura - 24 Jun 1986 37C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
PIIPPO Samuli 259 01 Jan 1980 61B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
TEKONIEMI Antti 62 27 Jun 1982 60B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi 564 62B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men

FRA FRANCE BOULCH Jean Philippe 492 28 May 1991 3B Compound Men
BURNET Lucie 238 01 Aug 1990 10B Compound Women
DANIEL Lucas 25 01 Jan 1995 57A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
GENET Dominique 17 24 Nov 1968 1B Compound Men
PEINEAU Sebastien 8 24 May 1987 2B Compound Men
PLANEIX Sophie 88 03 Nov 1997 40A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
RUGGIERI Laura 51 29 Feb 1996 39A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
SANCENOT Amelie 29 29 May 1997 9B Compound Women
SANNA Michael 184 12 Dec 1992 58A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
SCHUH Berengere 56 13 Jun 1984 41A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 9 20 Mar 1989 56A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
VANDIONANT Sandrine 51 08 Sep 1980 11B  Compound Women

FRO FAROE ISLANDS NICLASEN Jogvan 272 26 Aug 1979 8B Compound Men

GBR GREAT BRITAIN BRIDGEWATER Neil 303 03 Dec 1967 5C Compound Men
BUSBY Duncan 98 17 Dec 1983 7C  Compound Men
CLARK Daisy 238 29 Apr 1995 15A Compound Women
FOLKARD Naomi 96 18 Sep 1983 45C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
GALES Andrea 148 23 Dec 1972 13A  Compound Women
GODFREY Larry 104 09 Jun 1976 31B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
HUSTON Patrick 92 05 Jan 1996 32B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
JONES Naomi 40 26 Mar 1985 14A Compound Women
OLIVER Amy 163 10 Jul 1987 44C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
PITMAN Bryony 325 13 Mar 1997 46C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
RAVENSCROFT Adam 27 05 Apr 1982 6C Compound Men
SLATER Kieran 101 08 Feb 1994 33B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
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GEO GEORGIA DOLIDZE Vladimer 642 14 Sep 1997 33A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
ESEBUA Kristine 10 19 Mar 1985 33B Recurve Women
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 75 23 Aug 1977 31B Recurve Women
MOSESHVILI Jaba 232 01 Jan 1994 31A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 34 02 Feb 1974 32B Recurve Women
PKHAKADZE Lasha 54 24 May 1994 32A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
GER GERMANY FLOTO Florian 122 12 Apr 1988 42B Recurve Men
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 99 05 Jun 1976 28C Recurve Women
HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina 17 20 Jun 1988 15B Compound Women
HOLLAS Leon - 29 Dec 1997 1C Compound Men
KAHLLUND Florian 18 07 Jun 1993 41B Recurve Men
LAUBE Marcus 46 11 Dec 1981 3C Compound Men
MEISSNER Janine 33 25 Jul 1994 14B  Compound Women
RICHTER Elena 25 03 Jul 1989 29C Recurve Women
RUDOW Marc 243 27 Sep 1995 40B  Recurve Men
SCHALL Velia 56 02 Nov 1988 16A Compound Women
TRACHSEL Marcel - 01 Jan 1995 2C Compound Men
UNRUH Lisa 21 12 Apr 1988 27C Recurve Women
GRE GREECE AERIKOS Christos 71 15 Jul 1996 8C Compound Men
CHORTI Ariadni 160 19 Apr 1994 39C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
GKORILA Anatoli 209 20 Jun 1995 41C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 209 03 Jun 1986 49A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
PSARRA Evangelia 85 17 Jun 1974 40C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
YANTSIOS Konstantinos 802 06 Dec 1960 48A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
HUN HUNGARY BANDA Arpad 102 10 Feb 1995 44A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
GAJDOS Csaba 270 17 Sep 1974 43A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
OROSZ Viktor 62 23 Aug 1998 12B  Compound Men
IRL IRELAND CONWAY Glen 625 04 Jul 1996 7B Compound Men
CUNNINGHAM Martin - 15 Mar 1979 48B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
CUTHBERT Sinead 355 14 Dec 1981 30A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
IRWIN Micheal 156 11 Apr 1992 49B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
WALLACE Darren 158 13 Jul 1993 50B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
WILSON Darrel 164 17 Jul 1980 6B Compound Men
WRIGLEY Jason 269 06 Dec 1970 5B Compound Men
ISL ICELAND DAXBOCK Astrid 171 30 Jul 1980 6C Compound Women
DAXBOCK Astrid - 30 Jul 1980 30C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
EINARSDOTTIR Margret 317 14 Dec 1973 7C  Compound Women
EINARSSON Gudjon 443 22 Jul 1978 7A  Compound Men
EINARSSON Kristmann - 28 Apr 1975 5A  Compound Men
GIMENEZ Carlos 892 10 Apr 1982 55A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn 771 09 Nov 1982 54A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun 317 06 Feb 1980 5C Compound Women
SIGURDSSON Daniel 795 09 Jun 1972 6A Compound Men
SIGURDSSON Sigurjon 483 26 Jul 1972 53A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
ISR ISRAEL MATZKIN Guy 390 01 Jan 1990 30B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
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ITA ITALY FRANCHINI Irene 84 23 Jul 1981 6B  Compound Women
FRANGILLI Michele 79 01 May 1976 45C Recurve Men
LANDI Vanessa 51 12 Sep 1997 32A  Recurve Women
LONGO Laura 13 22 Aug 1988 7B Compound Women
MANDIA Claudia 80 21 Oct 1992 33A Recurve Women
NENCIONI Michele - 19 Jun 1994 9C Compound Men
NESPOLI Mauro 10 22 Nov 1987 46C Recurve Men
PAGNI Sergio 10 26 Mar 1979 11C Compound Men
PAGNONI Federico 22 12 Nov 1987 10C Compound Men
PASQUALUCCI David 29 27 Jun 1996 47C Recurve Men
SARTORI Guendalina 24 08 Aug 1988 31A Recurve Women
TONIOLI Marcella 20 31 May 1986 5B Compound Women
KOS KOSOVO ASLLANI Hazir 469 24 Apr 1993 37B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
KRASNIQI Burim 879 30 Jan 1980 36B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
LUZHNICA Atdhe 879 22 Jan 1977 35B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
ZENULLAHU Ardita - 04 Feb 1996 38C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
LAT LATVIA APSITIS Janis 555 11 Oct 1982 38B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
ELARTS Kaspars 598 4C  Compound Men
KREICBERGA Anete 279 17 Sep 1992 42A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
LAPSINS Eduards - 39B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
OLEKSEJENKO Julia 122 08 May 1965 8A  Compound Women
OLEKSEJENKO Julia - 08 May 1965 43A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
LIE LIECHTENSTEIN GRISCHKE Marvin 309 09 Mar 1992 30A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
LTU LITHUANIA BERNOTAS Lenardas 771 11 Oct 1968 27A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
KOVALEVSKIJ Adam 892 20 Dec 1995 29A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
NOSALIENE Dangeruta 426 14 Jan 1970 49A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
POCIUNAITE Gerda 276 08 Mar 1993 47A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
SEMIONOVA Juliana - 15 Jan 1998 48A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
SLIAUTERIS Modestas 399 14 Nov 1990 28A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
LUX LUXEMBOURG BEGA Timo 257 14 Nov 1998 4B  Compound Men
HENCKELS Jeff 76 30 Aug 1984 47A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
KLEIN Joe - 08 May 2000 45A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
KLEIN Pit 160 12 Sep 1996 46A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
MDA MOLDOVA DANCOV Dmitri 388 02 Sep 1989 31C Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
MELNIC Alexandr 771 25 Dec 1998 33C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
MIRCA Alexandra 192 11 Oct 1993 34C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
OLARU Dan 66 11 Nov 1996 32C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
MNE MONTENEGRO BOROVIC Milan - 22 Mar 1977 34B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
NED NETHERLANDS COUWENBERG Martine 115 18 Jul 1974 1B Compound Women
DE HOOP Delia 501 31 Oct 1995 37B  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
DEDEN Esther 115 01 Jul 1994 36B  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
DIELEMANS Mitch 48 06 Jan 1993 46B Recurve Men
ELZINGA Peter 13 30 Jan 1981 19A Compound Men
KWAKS Sarah 501 03 Nov 1992 35B  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
MARKOVIC Irina 47 23 Sep 1976 2B Compound Women
SCHLOESSER Mike 1 15 Jan 1994 20A Compound Men
VAN CASPEL Inge 15 14 Jul 1991 3B Compound Women
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 3 14 Apr 1995 47B  Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 4 14 Apr 1991 45B  Recurve Men
VAN EIL Thomas 52 28 Oct 1986 18A Compound Men
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NOR NORWAY AAMAAS Njaal 74 05 Oct 1988 9A Compound Men
FEVANG MARZOUK Laila 95 26 Oct 1993 13B Compound Women
HAGEN Paul Andre 214 26 May 1992 61A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
HAUGSETH Mads 60 02 Mar 1995 10A Compound Men
LIE Eivind 525 07 Jul 1992 11A Compound Men
LISLEVAND Sunniva - 24 Mar 1999 12B  Compound Women
NESSET Jon-lvar - 16 Feb 1994 60A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
NESTENG Baard 81 14 May 1979 59A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
POL POLAND GORCZYCA Krzysztof 144 01 Jan 1967 18C Compound Men
LESNIAK Natalia 100 10 Jul 1991 45B  Recurve Women
LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina 93 16 Feb 1987 44B  Recurve Women
MARZEC Pawel 87 18 Jan 1994 58B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
MYSZOR Wioleta 283 19 Jan 1983 46B  Recurve Women
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 63 29 Jul 1968 59B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
PIEKARSKI Boguslaw - 06 Oct 1962 19C Compound Men
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 77 02 Dec 1993 57B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
SZALANSKA Katarzyna 36 05 Dec 1992 4C Compound Women
WOJTAS Jan 106 26 Nov 1966 17C Compound Men
POR PORTUGAL REPAS Domingos 321 12 Nov 1968 34A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
ROU ROMANIA BOROS Luminita 311 22 Jan 1988 30B  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
CIORNEI Daniel 231 08 Feb 1989 58C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
DANILA Andrei 175 16 Jan 1994 59C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
MARCU Razvan 96 05 Jan 1991 57C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
RUS RUSSIA BALDANOV Arsalan 91 02 Jan 1996 49C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
BULAEV Anton 625 20 Jul 1996 19B Compound Men
DAMBAEYV Alexander 26 16 Jun 1989 21B Compound Men
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana 48 14 Apr 1996 40B  Recurve Women
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 44 07 Jun 1989 20B Compound Men
KOZHIN Alexander 165 10 Apr 1990 48C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
LOGINOVA Albina 16 07 Aug 1983 11C Compound Women
PEROVA Ksenia 28 08 Feb 1989 41B  Recurve Women
POPOQV Vitalii 186 29 Jun 1996 50C Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
SAVENKOVA Alexandra - 11 Apr 1996 9C Compound Women
STEPANOVA Inna 45 17 Apr 1990 39B Recurve Women
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 4 16 Mar 1994 10C Compound Women
SLO SLOVENIA BIZJAK Rok 146 02 Feb 1996 37A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
ELLISON Toja 11 04 Jul 1993 4B Compound Women
MODIC Stas 156 11 Oct 1998 17A  Compound Men
SITAR Dejan 33 09 Dec 1979 16A Compound Men
STRAJHAR Gasper 205 02 Nov 1997 36A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
STRAJHAR Klemen 162 20 Aug 1994 35A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
UMER Ana 78 11 Dec 1990 34B  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
SMR  SAN MARINO GUIDI Emanuele 483 16 Sep 1969 39C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
TURA Paolo - 10 Feb 1971 38C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
SRB SERBIA POPOVIC Luka 236 16 May 1992 34C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
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Sul SWITZERLAND AUBERT Thomas 311 25 Jan 1988 55B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
BURRI Kevin 101 08 Mar 1991 13A  Compound Men
DE GIULI Clementine 134 10 Apr 1993 9A Compound Women
DE GIULI Valentine 136 02 Oct 1990 37A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
DIELEN Nathalie 168 18 Mar 1966 36A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
FABER Florian 216 05 Oct 1997 54B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
HAEFELFINGER Roman 95 03 Nov 1985 14A Compound Men
HOFER Patrizio 255 02 Apr 1980 15A Compound Men
HUNSPERGER Janine 218 20 Jul 2000 10A Compound Women
OLEKSEJENKO Jelena 228 10 Jan 1989 11A Compound Women
RUFER Thomas 156 01 Aug 1980 56B  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
SCHOBINGER Celine 129 18 Sep 1989 35A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
SVK  SLOVAKIA BUZEK Vladimir 716 22C Compound Men
DUCHON Juraj 239 05 Mar 1995 37C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
DUCHON Miroslav 343 04 Dec 1991 36C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 592 14 Mar 1996 35C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
KOBZA Martin - 22 Dec 1997 20C Compound Men
LONGOVA Alexandra 79 07 Feb 1994 43C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
LUCANICOVA Zuzana 245 20 Jan 1993 42C  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
PAVLIK Marcel - 29 Sep 1975 23C Compound Men
SWE SWEDEN ANDERSSON Jonas 69 16 May 1979 42A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
ANDERSSON Jonathan 771 25 Mar 1993 41A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
BJERENDAL Christine 142 03 Feb 1987 38A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
BORGSTROM Hampus 118 29 Apr 1997 9B Compound Men
CARLSSON Magnus 329 15 Jun 1975 10B Compound Men
FORSBERG Helen 150 03 Jul 1997 13C Compound Women
MALM Anders - 19 Sep 1981 11B Compound Men
SKALBERG Andreas 126 21 Sep 1980 40A  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
STAHLKRANTZ Sofie 125 15 Sep 1991 12C Compound Women
TUR TURKEY AKTUNA Aybuke 108 18 Mar 1994 46A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
ANAGOZ Yasemin 59 14 Oct 1998 44A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
BOSTAN Yesim 12 24 May 1995 3A  Compound Women
BOZLAR Fatih 49 14 May 1991 42C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
COMEZ Emre 67 01 Feb 1994 3A  Compound Men
COSKUN Gulnaz 170 25 Aug 1999 45A  Continental Quota Recurve Women, Recurve Women
ELMAAGACLI Demir 3 04 Nov 1990 2A  Compound Men
GAZOZ Mete 47 08 Jun 1999 40C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
SAGLAM Evrim 116 01 Nov 1996 1A Compound Women
SUZER Ayse Bera 158 01 Jan 1996 2A  Compound Women
YAKALI Samet Can 100 28 Sep 1996 1A Compound Men
YILMAZ Yagiz 85 14 Oct 1993 41C  Continental Quota Recurve Men, Recurve Men
UKR UKRAINE DIAKOVA Viktoriia 42 29 Sep 1993 15C Compound Women
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 50 06 May 1992 53C Recurve Men
MAKAREVYCH Sergii 232 25 Jan 1995 52C Recurve Men
MARCHENKO Veronika 33 03 Apr 1993 49B  Recurve Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 62 09 Feb 1995 48B Recurve Women
POZNIAKOVA Tetiana 127 18 Apr 1989 16C Compound Women
RUBAN Viktor 28 24 May 1981 51C Recurve Men
SHKLIAR Kseniia - 28 Nov 1992 14C Compound Women
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 47 03 Feb 1993 47B  Recurve Women
VINOGRADOV Roman 214 16 Sep 1969 12A  Compound Men
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 671 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 7 6

2 GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey 670 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 4

3 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 638 /37 6 6 6 6 6 3 6

4 DANIEL Lucas FRA France 642 /30 6 6 7 6 6 4 2

5 MIHALIC Matija CRO Croatia 657 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 5 (142)

6 PASQUALUCCI David ITA lItaly 658 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 4 (138)

7 MARZEC Pawel POL Poland 654 /13 6 6 6 6 2 (112

8 NESTENG Baard NOR Norway 630 /58 6 6 7 6 0 (84)

9 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 635 /44 6 7 6 2

9 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia 654 /14 6 6 6 2

9 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT Austria 649 /22 6 6 6 3

9 GODFREY Larry GBR Great Britain 646 /26 7 6 6 4

9 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy  UKR Ukraine 630 /57 7 7 6 3

9 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO Georgia 624 /65 7 7 6 2

9 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO Slovenia 652 /15 6 6 6 2

9 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 663 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 7 4

17 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 639 /34 6 7 0

17 BIZJAK Rok SLO Slovenia 647 /24 6 7 0

17 FABER Florian SUl  Switzerland 639 /36 6 7 3

17 FLOTO Florian GER Germany 649 /20 6 6 2

17 IRWIN Micheal IRL  Ireland 624 /66 6 6 4

17 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 650 /19 7 7 5

17 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russia 651 /16 6 6 4

17 LAURSEN Bjarne DEN Denmark 628 /60 6 7 2

17 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL Poland 609 /86 6 7 0

17 NESPOLI Mauro ITA ltaly 661 / 5 -Bye- Bye 0

17 PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP  Spain 656 /11 6 6 0

17 PRILEPQV Anton BLR Belarus 658 / 7 -Bye- Bye 2

17 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL Belgium 648 /23 6 6 1

17 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP Spain 640 /33 6 6 3

17 RUBAN Viktor UKR Ukraine 637 140 6 7 4

17 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 664 / 3 -Bye- Bye- 1

33 BANDA Arpad HUN Hungary 647 /25 6 1

33 CUNNINGHAM Martin IRL  Ireland 593 /96 7 1

33 DIELEMANS Mitch NED Netherlands 649 /21 6 3

33 DUCHON Juraj SVK  Slovakia 632 /51 6 2

33 EL HELALI Mimis CYP Cyprus 632 /52 6 2

33 FRANGILLI Michele ITA ltaly 619 /74 6 2

33 GROSS Jaanus EST Estonia 623 /68 6 0

33 HAMOR Martin CZE Czech Republic 618 /75 6 1

33 KLEIN Pit LUX Luxembourg 631 /54 6 0

33 LAURIDSEN Casper DEN Denmark 640 /32 7 0

33 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR Belarus 655 /12 6 3

33 MAKAREVYCH Sergii UKR Ukraine 622 /70 6 5

33 MARCU Razvan ROU Romania 611 /82 7 3

33 MELNIC Alexandr MDA Moldova 570 /103 6 2

33 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO Georgia 636 /42 6 2

33 OLARU Dan MDA Moldova 657 / 9 6 3

33 PIIPPO Samuli FIN  Finland 644 |28 6 5

33 RUFER Thomas SUl  Switzerland 626 /63 6 2

33 SANNA Michael FRA France 636 /41 6 1

33 SENYUK Taras AZE Azerbaijan 639 /35 6 2

33 SLATER Kieran GBR Great Britain 625 /64 6 2

33 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN  Finland 650 /18 6 4

33 WALLACE Darren IRL  Ireland 623 /67 6 3

33 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR Turkey 643 /29 6 3

57 ANDERSSON Jonas SWE Sweden 629 /59 4

57 ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE Sweden 631 /53 2

57 APSITIS Janis LAT Latvia 612 /79 2

57 ASLLANI Hazir KOS Kosovo 599 /92 0

57 AUBERT Thomas SUI  Switzerland 634 47 0

57 BERANEK Radek CZE Czech Republic 611 /84 4

57 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU Lithuania 586 /98 0

57 BOROVIC Milan MNE Montenegro 584 /99 0

57 BOZLAR Fatih TUR Turkey 633 /49 4
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 CIORNEI Daniel ROU Romania 632 /50 0
57 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR Belarus 656 /10 0
57 DANCOV Dmitri MDA Moldova 601 /90 5
57 DANILA Andrei ROU Romania 622 /71 5
57 DOLIDZE Vladimer GEO Georgia 621 /72 0
57 DUCHON Miroslav SVK  Slovakia 622 /69 0
57 GAJDOS Csaba HUN Hungary 613 /77 4
57 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 644 |27 2
57 GUDJONSSON Gudmundur O ISL  Iceland 582 /100 0
57 GUIDI Emanuele SMR San Marino 554 104 0
57 HEINRICH Petr CZE Czech Republic 630 /56 3
57 HENCKELS Jeff LUX Luxembourg 634 /45 4
57 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK  Slovakia 602 /89 0
57 IRRASCH Dominik AUT Austria 630 /55 0
57 KAASIK Tanel EST Estonia 627 /61 2
57 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE Greece 605 /88 0
57 KLEIN Joe LUX Luxembourg 601 /91 2
57 KOPNIN Aleksey AZE Azerbaijan 595 /95 0
57 KOVALEVSKIJ Adam LTU Lithuania 579 /101 0
57 LAPSINS Eduards LAT Latvia 607 /87 1
57 LATEV Asparuh BUL Bulgaria 599 /93 0
57 MATZKIN Guy ISR lIsrael 612 /81 3
57 NESSET Jon-Ivar NOR Norway 610 /85 0
57 PENDOV Todor BUL Bulgaria 611 /83 0
57 POPOQV Vitalii RUS Russia 650 /17 3
57 POPOVIC Luka SRB Serbia 635 /43 5
57 REMAR Alen CRO Croatia 615 /76 5
57 REPAS Domingos POR Portugal 612 /80 0
57 RIST Martin EST Estonia 592 /97 2
57 RUDOW Marc GER Germany 634 /46 2
57 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 637 /38 2
57 SIGURDSSON Sigurjon ISL  Iceland 597 /94 1
57 SKALBERG Andreas SWE Sweden 626 /62 2
57 SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU Lithuania 620 /73 0
57 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO Slovenia 633 /48 1
57 THIRY Nico BEL Belgium 613 /78 0
57 VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN  Finland 637 139 4
57 WEISS Johan DEN Denmark 641 /31 3
57 YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE Greece 575 /102 0
105 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR Norway 553 /105
106 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE Liechtenstein 548 /106
107 TURA Paolo SMR San Marino 538 /107
108 LUZHNICA Atdhe KOS Kosovo 529 /108
109 KRASNIQI Burim KOS Kosovo 523 /109
110 GIMENEZ Carlos ISL  Iceland 512 /110
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine 636 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 7

2 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS Russia 661 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 1

3 UNRUH Lisa GER Germany 635 /12 -Bye- 7 6 6 6 2 6

4 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 637 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 0 4

5 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronka GER Germany 627 /18 -Bye- 6 6 6 5 (130)

6 PEROVA Ksenia RUS Russia 646 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (133)

7 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 646 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (131)

8 STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russia 635 / 9 -Bye- 7 7 6 2 (98)

9 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR Turkey 647 | 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

9 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR Turkey 640 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

9 LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina POL  Poland 635 /10 -Bye- 7 6 5

9 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK  Slovakia 631 /16 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 MARTIN Adriana ESP Spain 631 /14 -Bye- 6 7 2

9 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR Belarus 635 /11 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 MYSZOR Wioleta POL Poland 607 /40 -Bye- 6 6 4

9 SARTORI Guendalina ITA ltaly 634 /13 -Bye- 6 6 0

17 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR Turkey 607 /39 -Bye- 6 4

17 BJERENDAL Christine  SWE Sweden 602 /43 -Bye- 7 2

17 CHRISTIANSEN Carina DEN Denmark 625 /19 -Bye- 6 1

17 DE GIULI Valentine SUl  Switzerland 609 /36 -Bye- 6 0

17 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP  Spain 606 /41 -Bye- 6 1

17 KWAKS Sarah NED Netherlands 621 /21 -Bye- 6 0

17 LANDI Vanessa ITA ltaly 615 /31 -Bye- 6 4

17 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 604 /42 -Bye- 6 0

17 MANDIA Claudia ITA ltaly 612 /33 -Bye- 6 0

17 MARIN Alicia ESP Spain 610 /35 -Bye- 7 4

17 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 609 /38 -Bye- 7 2

17 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 635 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 2

17 PITMAN Bryony GBR Great Britain 628 /17 -Bye- 6 0

17 PLANEIX Sophie FRA France 598 /45 6 6 0

17 SCHUH Berengere FRA France 631 /15 -Bye- 6 2

17 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR Belarus 609 /37 -Bye- 6 4

33 BACKMAN Anne FIN  Finland 589 /50 6 4

33 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT  Austria 582 /54 6 5

33 CHORTI Ariadni GRE Greece 591 /48 6 0

33 DE HOOP Delia NED Netherlands 601 /44 7 2

33 DEDEN Esther NED Netherlands 586 /52 7 0

33 DIELEN Nathalie SUl  Switzerland 564 /64 7 2

33 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR Belarus 618 /23 -Bye- 2

33 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 617 /26 -Bye- 4

33 FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain 611 /34 -Bye- 2

33 GKORILA Anatoli GRE Greece 575 156 6 1

33 JAGER Maja DEN Denmark 617 /25 -Bye- 5

33 KUOPPA Taru FIN  Finland 618 /22 -Bye- 1

33 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN Denmark 617 /28 -Bye- 2

33 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO Georgia 616 /29 -Bye- 4

33 LUIK Siret EST Estonia 583 /53 6 1

33 MIRCA Alexandra MDA Moldova 615 /32 -Bye- 4

33 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP Cyprus 574 /58 6 3

33 OLIVER Amy GBR Great Britain 615 /30 -Bye- 1

33 PSARRA Evangelia GRE Greece 568 /62 6 2

33 RUGGIERI Laura FRA France 617 /27 -Bye- 1

33 SCHOBINGER Celine SUl  Switzerland 598 /46 6 0

33 SENYUK Olga AZE Azerbaijan 617 /24 -Bye- 4

33 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR  Ukraine 624 /20 -Bye- 4

33 UMER Ana SLO Slovenia 595 /47 6 0

57 BOROS Luminita ROU Romania 591 /49 1

57 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL  Ireland 574 |57 4

57 DAXBOCK Astrid ISL  Iceland 476 /68 0

57 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 572 159 2

57 LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK Slovakia 581 /55 2

57 NOSALIENE Dangeruta LTU Lithuania 571 /61 3

57 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT Latvia 500 /67 0

57 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 587 /51 4

57 PERALA Laura FIN  Finland 557 165 2
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 POCIUNAITE Gerda LTU Lithuania 565 /63 2
57 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE Azerbaijan 539 /66 2
57 SEMIONOVA Juliana LTU Lithuania 571 /60 2
57 ZENULLAHU Ardita KOS Kosovo 411 /69 1
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 687 /10 -Bye- 144 146 147 149 147 147

2 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 684 /16 -Bye- 144 147 148 147 146 145

3 GENET Dominique FRA France 688 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 149 143 145 144 143

4 MARKES Ivan CRO Croatia 686 /13 -Bye- 145 145 145 145 142 142

5 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP Spain 684 /15 -Bye- 143 144 148 146

6 YAKALI Samet Can TUR Turkey 681 /21 -Bye- 144 147 148 145

7 COMEZ Emre TUR  Turkey 682 /19 -Bye- 144 146 146 144

8 WIENER Nico AUT  Austria 679 /24 -Bye- 141 144 142 142

9 AERIKOS Christos GRE Greece 688 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 147 145

9 BULAEV Anton RUS Russia 695 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 149 145

9 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russia 693 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 146 144

9 KALASHNIKOV Viktor ~ RUS Russia 687 /11 -Bye- 142 143 142

9 PAGNONI Federico ITA ltaly 692 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 144 147

9 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 700 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 147 147

9 SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 688 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 145 140

9 TRACHSEL Marcel GER Germany 674 /31 -Bye- 138 147 142

17 AAMAAS Njaal NOR Norway 679 /23 -Bye- 145 144

17 BUDEN Domagoj CRO Croatia 697 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 146

17 BUSBY Duncan GBR Great Britain 667 /45 142 144 144

17 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 677 /27 -Bye- 148 148

17 HAUGSETH Mads NOR Norway 667 /43 -Bye- 141 143

17 HOLLAS Leon GER Germany 675 /29 -Bye- 143 144

17 LOPEZ Ramon ESP Spain 683 /18 -Bye- 142 141

17 MALM Anders SWE Sweden 678 /26 -Bye- 138 145

17 MATZNER Michael AUT Austria 676 /28 -Bye- 143 142

17 MODIC Stas SLO Slovenia 673 /35 -Bye- 146 147

17 NENCIONI Michele ITA ltaly 670 /40 -Bye- 144 145

17 NICLASEN Jogvan FRO Faroe Islands 665 /48 140 141 142

17 PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly 688 / 9 -Bye- 141 143

17 PAVLIK Marcel SVK Slovakia 673 /33 -Bye- 142 143

17 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 658 /60 143 147 146

17 RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR Great Britain 685 /14 -Bye- 146 144

33 ACKX Enzo BEL Belgium 666 /46 144 142

33 BEGA Timo LUX Luxembourg 659 /58 138 137

33 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT  Austria 668 /42 -Bye- 143

33 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE Sweden 680 /22 -Bye- 138

33 BOULCH Jean Philippe FRA France 674 /32 -Bye- 140

33 BRIDGEWATER Neil GBR Great Britain 672 /37 -Bye- 140

33 CANALEJAS Victor ESP Spain 673 /34 -Bye- 137

33 CARLSSON Magnus SWE Sweden 670 /39 -Bye- 137

33 DARUM Andreas DEN Denmark 686 /12 -Bye- 140

33 EINARSSON Gudjon ISL  Iceland 657 /61 144 139

33 ELARTS Kaspars LAT Latvia 663 /51 147 142

33 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR Turkey 682 /20 -Bye- 142

33 HAEFELFINGER Roman SUI  Switzerland 669 /41 -Bye- 140

33 HOFER Patrizio SUl  Switzerland 663 /50 146 141

33 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN  Finland 665 /49 141 141

33 KOOLS Reginald BEL Belgium 665 /47 139 140

33 KUUSISTO Kimmo FIN  Finland 662 /54 143 137

33 LAUBE Marcus GER Germany 672 /36 -Bye- 142

33 OROQOSZ Viktor HUN Hungary 683 /17 -Bye- 140

33 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST Estonia 671 /38 -Bye- 142

33 VAN EIL Thomas NED Netherlands 675 /30 -Bye- 140

33 VINOGRADOV Roman UKR Ukraine 660 /57 140 138

33 WILSON Darrel IRL  Ireland 667 /44 137 141

33 WOJTAS Jan POL Poland 678 /25 -Bye- 142

57 BURRI Kevin SUI  Switzerland 662 /53 139

57 BUZEK Vladimir SVK  Slovakia 660 /56 134

57 CONWAY Glen IRL  Ireland 652 /65 137

57 EINARSSON Kristmann ISL  Iceland 630 /68 140

57 GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL Poland 660 /55 138

57 KOBZA Martin SVK Slovakia 640 /67 138

57 LIE Eivind NOR Norway 645 /66 134

57 PAAVOLA Aki FIN  Finland 659 /59 135

57 PIEKARSKI Boguslaw POL Poland 654 /62 137
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 REITMEIER Filip CZE Czech Republic 654 /63 139
57 SIGURDSSON Daniel ISL Iceland 629 /69 135
57 VONIC Zoran CRO Croatia 662 /52 141
57 WRIGLEY Jason IRL  Ireland 652 /64 134
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 PRIEELS Sarah BEL  Belgium 671 /12 -Bye- 141 146 143 142 146

2 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS Russia 671 /11 -Bye- 146 143 144 144 135

3 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS Russia 675 / 9 -Bye- 143 149 144 142 143

4 SANCENOT Amelie FRA  France 676 / 7 -Bye- 148 142 143 141 142

5 TONIOLI Marcella ITA Italy 663 /20 143 146 145 142

6 MARCOS Andrea ESP  Spain 646 /30 141 146 146 141

7 MARKOVIC Irina NED  Netherlands 667 /17 -Bye- 140 142 138

7 VAN CASPEL Inge NED  Netherlands 667 /15 -Bye- 141 143 138

9 BOSTAN Yesim TUR  Turkey 680 / 4 -Bye- 145 144

9 ELLISON Toja SLO  Slovenia 684 / 1 -Bye- 145 141

9 HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER Germany 680 / 5 -Bye- 143 143

9 JONES Naomi GBR  Great Britain 649 /27 139 144 139

9 LOGINOVA Albina RUS Russia 673 /10 -Bye- 143 141

9 MEISSNER Janine GER Germany 676 / 8 -Bye- 147 145

9 SCHALL Velia GER Germany 664 /19 143 143 142

9 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN  Denmark 683 / 2 -Bye- 149 142

17 BURNET Lucie FRA  France 643 /34 138 139

17 COUWENBERG Martine NED  Netherlands 669 /14 -Bye- 141

17 DAXBOCK Astrid ISL Iceland 567 /47 134 130

17 DIAKOVA Viktoriia UKR  Ukraine 681 / 3 -Bye- 144

17 FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NOR  Norway 646 /29 139 141

17 FORSBERG Helen SWE Sweden 648 /28 144 142

17 FRANCHINI Irene ITA Italy 652 /25 136 138

17 HUNSPERGER Janine Sul Switzerland 643 /33 139 137

17 JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia 651 /26 137 142

17 JENSEN Tanja DEN  Denmark 670 /13 -Bye- 142

17 LONGO Laura ITA Italy 667 /16 -Bye- 140

17 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia BEL  Belgium 653 /24 138 143

17 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT  Latvia 655 /22 139 141

17 POZNIAKOVA Tetiana UKR  Ukraine 655 /23 142 139

17 SAGLAM Evrim TUR  Turkey 625 /44 138 138

17 VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA  France 677 /| 6 -Bye- 143

33 AGUAS Sara BEL  Belgium 631 /42 135

33 ANEAR Erika DEN  Denmark 667 /18 127

33 CLARK Daisy GBR  Great Britain 646 /31 135

33 DE GIULI Clementine Sul Switzerland 607 /45 133

33 EINARSDOTTIR Margret ISL Iceland 600 /46 127

33 GALES Andrea GBR  Great Britain 634 /39 136

33 KARKKAINEN Tiina FIN Finland 630 /43 132

33 LISLEVAND Sunniva NOR  Norway 638 /37 139

33 MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun ISL Iceland 639 /36 137

33 OLEKSEJENKO Jelena Sul Switzerland 636 /38 131

33 SHKLIAR Kseniia UKR  Ukraine 633 /40 132

33 STAHLKRANTZ Sofie SWE Sweden 644 /32 136

33 STOCKER Nadja AUT  Austria 632 /41 130

33 SUZER Ayse Bera TUR  Turkey 643 /35 126

33 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL  Poland 663 /21 133
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
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1 GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey 670 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6 T.10

2 PIIPPO Samuli FIN  Finland 644 /20 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 T7

3 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 638 /27 6 7 6 6 6 2 6

4 POPOVIC Luka SRB Serbia 635 /33 6 7 6 6 6 0 4

5 PRILEPQOV Anton BLR Belarus 658 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 2 (107

5 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO Slovenia 652 /10 -Bye- 7 6 6 2 (107)

7 EL HELALI Mimis CYP Cyprus 632 /40 6 6 6 6 2 (106)

8 HEINRICH Petr CZE Czech Republic 630 /44 6 6 6 7 2 (104)

9 BANDA Arpad HUN Hungary 647 /17 -Bye- 6 6 5

9 DANIEL Lucas FRA France 642 |22 6 7 6 4

9 GODFREY Larry GBR Great Britain 646 /18 -Bye- 6 6 5

9 LIAHUSHEYV Alexander BLR Belarus 655 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 7 4

9 MARZEC Pawel POL Poland 654 / 9 -Bye- 6 6 5

9 OLARU Dan MDA Moldova 657 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 0

9 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 637 /28 6 6 6 3

9 SLATER Kieran GBR Great Britain 625 /51 6 6 6 4

17 ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE Sweden 631 /41 6 7 2

17 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia 654 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 BIZJAK Rok SLO Slovenia 647 /16 -Bye- 6 0

17 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR Belarus 656 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 0

17 FABER Florian SUI  Switzerland 639 /26 6 6 3

17 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 644 /19 6 7 2

17 IRWIN Micheal IRL  Ireland 624 /53 7 6 5

17 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russia 651 /11 -Bye- 6 4

17 MIHALIC Matija CRO Croatia 657 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL Poland 609 /71 6 6 5

17 RIST Martin EST Estonia 592 /82 6 6 0

17 SANNA Michael FRA France 636 /30 6 6 4

17 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN  Finland 650 /13 -Bye- 6 4

17 THIRY Nico BEL Belgium 613 /63 6 7 2

17 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 671 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 VIKSTROM Antti Olavi  FIN  Finland 637 129 6 7 0

33 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 635 /32 7 3

33 APSITIS Janis LAT Latvia 612 /64 6 2

33 AUBERT Thomas SUl  Switzerland 634 /35 6 4

33 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT Austria 649 /14 -Bye- 5

33 BOZLAR Fatih TUR Turkey 633 /37 6 2

33 CIORNEI Daniel ROU Romania 632 /38 6 3

33 DOLIDZE Vladimer GEO Georgia 621 /58 6 1

33 DUCHON Miroslav SVK Slovakia 622 /56 7 2

33 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR Norway 553 /90 6 2

33 HURBAN JR. Vladimir =~ SVK Slovakia 602 /74 6 0

33 IRRASCH Dominik AUT  Austria 630 /43 7 1

33 LAURIDSEN Casper DEN Denmark 640 /24 6 3

33 MARCU Razvan ROU Romania 611 /67 6 3

33 MATZKIN Guy ISR lIsrael 612 /66 7 4

33 NESTENG Baard NOR Norway 630 /45 7 4

33 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO Georgia 624 /52 7 5

33 POPOV Vitalii RUS Russia 650 /12 -Bye- 5

33 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL Belgium 648 /15 -Bye- 3

33 REPAS Domingos POR Portugal 612 /65 7 5

33 SENYUK Taras AZE Azerbaijan 639 /25 6 2

33 SIGURDSSON Sigurjon ISL  Iceland 597 179 6 4

33 SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU Lithuania 620 /59 7 2

33 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO Slovenia 633 /36 6 1

33 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR Turkey 643 /21 6 4

57 ANDERSSON Jonas SWE Sweden 629 /46 5

57 ASLLANI Hazir KOS Kosovo 599 /77 0

57 BERANEK Radek CZE Czech Republic 611 /69 0

57 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU Lithuania 586 /83 0

57 BOROVIC Milan MNE Montenegro 584 /84 5

57 CUNNINGHAM Martin ~ IRL  Ireland 593 /81 3

57 DANCOV Dmitri MDA Moldova 601 /75 2

57 DANILA Andrei ROU Romania 622 /57 3

57 DUCHON Juraj SVK Slovakia 632 /39 2
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 GAJDOS Csaba HUN Hungary 613 /62 5
57 GIMENEZ Carlos ISL Iceland 512 /95 0
57 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE Liechtenstein 548 /91 0
57 GROSS Jaanus EST Estonia 623 /55 4
57 GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL Iceland 582 /85 2
57 GUIDI Emanuele SMR San Marino 554 /89 0
57 HAMOR Matrtin CZE Czech Republic 618 /60 3
57 HENCKELS Jeff LUX Luxembourg 634 /34 0
57 KAASIK Tanel EST Estonia 627 /48 3
57 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE Greece 605 /73 2
57 KLEIN Joe LUX Luxembourg 601 /76 2
57 KLEIN Pit LUX Luxembourg 631 /42 2
57 KOPNIN Aleksey AZE Azerbaijan 595 /80 4
57 KOVALEVSKIJ Adam LTU Lithuania 579 /86 4
57 KRASNIQI Burim KOS Kosovo 523 /94 0
57 LAPSINS Eduards LAT Latvia 607 /72 0
57 LATEV Asparuh BUL Bulgaria 599 /78 0
57 LAURSEN Bjarne DEN Denmark 628 /47 3
57 LUZHNICA Atdhe KOS Kosovo 529 /93 0
57 MELNIC Alexandr MDA Moldova 570 /88 0
57 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO Georgia 636 /31 2
57 NESSET Jon-Ivar NOR Norway 610 /70 3
57 PENDOV Todor BUL Bulgaria 611 /68 1
57 REMAR Alen CRO Croatia 615 /61 3
57 RUFER Thomas SUl  Switzerland 626 /50 4
57 SKALBERG Andreas SWE Sweden 626 /49 2
57 TURA Paolo SMR San Marino 538 /92 0
57 WALLACE Darren IRL  Ireland 623 /54 3
57 WEISS Johan DEN Denmark 641 /23 4
57 YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE Greece 575 /87 4
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR  Turkey 647 | 1 -Bye- 6 7 6 6 6 T.10

2 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK  Slovakia 631 / 7 -Bye- 6 7 6 6 5 T.9

3 SENYUK Olga AZE  Azerbaijan 617 /13 -Bye- 7 6 7 0 6

4 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR Belarus 635 / 3 -Bye- 7 6 6 4 2

5 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR  Turkey 640 / 2 -Bye- 6 6 2 (107

6 BJERENDAL Christine SWE Sweden 602 /25 7 6 6 2 (103

7 DE GIULI Valentine Sul Switzerland 609 /21 6 6 6 1 (98)

8 KUOPPA Taru FIN Finland 618 /11 -Bye- 7 6 0 (70)

9 JAGER Maja DEN  Denmark 617 /14 -Bye- 6 4

9 KWAKS Sarah NED  Netherlands 621 /10 -Bye- 6 3

9 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN  Denmark 617 /16 6 6 1

9 PLANEIX Sophie FRA  France 598 /28 6 6 5

9 RUGGIERI Laura FRA  France 617 /15 7 6 2

9 SCHUH Berengere FRA  France 631 / 6 -Bye- 7 2

9 SEMIONOVA Juliana LTU  Lithuania 571 /41 6 6 0

9 UMER Ana SLO  Slovenia 595 /29 6 6 5

17 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR  Turkey 607 /23 6 4

17 BOROS Luminita ROU Romania 591 /31 6 2

17 CHRISTIANSEN Carina DEN  Denmark 625 / 9 -Bye- 2

17 DE HOOP Delia NED Netherlands 601 /26 7 4

17 DIELEN Nathalie Sul Switzerland 564 /45 6 1

17 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR Belarus 618 /12 -Bye- 5

17 FOLKARD Naomi GBR  Great Britain 611 /19 6 4

17 LUIK Siret EST Estonia 583 /35 6 3

17 MARTIN Adriana ESP  Spain 631 / 5 -Bye- 2

17 MIRCA Alexandra MDA  Moldova 615 /18 4

17 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 635 / 4 -Bye- 2

17 OLIVER Amy GBR  Great Britain 615 /17 6 0

17 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 587 /33 6 0

17 PITMAN Bryony GBR  Great Britain 628 / 8 -Bye- 4

17 PSARRA Evangelia GRE Greece 568 /43 7 1

17 SCHOBINGER Celine Sul Switzerland 598 /27 6 3

33 BACKMAN Anne FIN Finland 589 /32 0

33 CHORTI Ariadni GRE Greece 591 /30 2

33 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL Ireland 574 138 2

33 DAXBOCK Astrid ISL Iceland 476 149 2

33 DEDEN Esther NED Netherlands 586 /34 5

33 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP  Spain 606 /24 0

33 GKORILA Anatoli GRE Greece 575 /37 0

33 KREICBERGA Anete LAT  Latvia 572 140 3

33 LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK  Slovakia 581 /36 0

33 MARIN Alicia ESP  Spain 610 /20 4

33 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP  Cyprus 574 /39 3

33 NOSALIENE Dangeruta LTU  Lithuania 571 /42 0

33 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT  Latvia 500 /48 2

33 PERALA Laura FIN Finland 557 146 0

33 POCIUNAITE Gerda LTU  Lithuania 565 /44 2

33 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE  Azerbaijan 539 /47 2

33 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR  Belarus 609 /22 3

33 ZENULLAHU Ardita KOS Kosovo 411 /50 1
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 671 1 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 6 T.X (28,30,30,27,28) VALLADONT JC (FRA)
8/ 657 8 MIHALIC Matija CRO 57T.9(28,30,28,28,28) 7 (27,28,29,28,28)
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
. 6 (29,28,29,29,29)
37/ 638 37 HUSTON Patrick GBR 6 (30,29,27,29) HUSTON P (GBR) GOLD
13/ 654 13 MARZEC Pawel POL 2 (30,28,27,27) 3(27,27,30,27,27)
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
30/ 642 30 DANIEL Lucas FRA 6 (26,27,29,29,29) DANIEL L (FRA)
6/ 658 6 PASQUALUCCI David ITA 4 (28,28,26,28,28) 4 (27,24,27,28,28)
GAZOZ M (TUR)
4 (29,29,29,28,26)
58/ 630 58 NESTENG Baard NOR 0 (27,28,29) GAZOZ M (TUR) SILVER
2/ 670 2 GAZOZ Mete TUR 6 (29,30,30) 6 (29,27,27,27,28)
GAZOZ M (TUR)
HUSTON P (GBR)
6 (29,27,27,29)
BRONZE
HUSTON P (GBR)
DANIEL L (FRA)
2 (26,25,28,27)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 671 1 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA VALLADONT JC (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
7(29,27,30,28,28)
_Bye.
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
— 6 (28,29,28,27)
33/ 640 33 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 6 (27,28,28) RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
80/ 612 80 REPAS Domingos POR 0 (26,27,23) 6 (29,29,27)
— RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
— 3(28,28,28,28,27)
81/ 612 81 MATZKIN Guy ISR 3(21,27,24,26,22) | LAURIDSEN C (DEN)
32/ 640 32 LAURIDSEN Casper DEN 7 (25,26,27,26,2& 0 (26,25,26) VALLADONT JC (FRA)
o 67.X(28,30,30,27,28)
17/ 650 17 POPOV Vitalii RUS 3(28,26,24,26 26) CUNNINGHAM M (IRL)
96/ 593 96 CUNNINGHAM Martin IRL 7 (29,26,25,25 28) 1(28,22,24,24)
PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
— 6 (27,29,26,29,27)
65/ 624 65 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 7 (27,28,26,27) | PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
48/ 633 48 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 1 (24,25,26,26) |7 (28,28,29,25)
— PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
. 2 (27,28,28,27)
49/ 633 49 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 4(27,25,25,28 26) SLATER K (GBR)
64/ 625 64 SLATER Kieran GBR 6 (26,28,28,25 28) 2 (28,28,22,24)
KOZHIN A (RUS)
. — 4 (28,28,26,28,27)
97/ 592 97 RIST Martin EST 2 (24,27,26,22) | KOZHIN A (RUS)
16/ 651 16 KOZHIN Alexander RUS 6 (28,26,29,26) |6 (24,29,27,27)
9/ 657 9 OLARU Dan MDA  6(29,27,25) | OLARU D (MDA)
104/ 554 104 GUIDI Emanuele SMR 0 (23,23,15) 3(27,22,29,25,25)
— IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
. — 6 (29,29,28)
57/ 630 57 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 7(27,24,26,26,23) | IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
56/ 630 56 HEINRICH Petr CZE 3(24,25,24,26,22) | 7 (27,26,25,27,28)
— IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
. — 3(29,28,27,18,28)
41/ 636 41 SANNA Michael FRA 6 (28,27,27) SANNA M (FRA)
72/ 621 72 DOLIDZE Vladimer GEO 0 (20,24,26) 1(27,27,27,26)
— BIZJAK R (SLO)
- ] 0 (27,28,26)
89/ 602 89 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 0 (25,25,19) BIZJAK R (SLO)
24/ 647 24 BIZJAK Rok SLO 6 (28,27,27) 7 (28,28,27,27) MIHALIC M (CRO)
. 57.9(28,30,28,28,28)
25/ 647 25 BANDA Arpad HUN 6 (29,26,25) BANDA A (HUN)
88/ 605 88 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 0 (22,25,24) 1(27,23,26,27)
— RUBAN V (UKR)
— 4(23,25,29,26,27)
73/ 620 73 SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU 0 (24,21,26) RUBAN V (UKR)
40/ 637 40 RUBAN Viktor UKR 6 (26,28,28) 7 (27,27,29,28)
— MIHALIC M (CRO)
7(29,27,29,25,29)
_Bye_
MIHALIC M (CRO)
. 6 (27,27,28,23,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MIHALIC M (CRO)
8/ 657 8 MIHALIC Matija CRO
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 661 5 NESPOLI Mauro ITA NESPOLI M (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
NESPOLI M (ITA)
0 (25,25,28)
_Bye.
HUSTON P (GBR)
. 6 (28,30,29,29)
37/ 638 37 HUSTON Patrick GBR 67T.10(27,23,26,25 26) HUSTON P (GBR)
76/ 615 76 REMAR Alen CRO 57.9(27,26,28,19 18) 67T.X(28,28,28,27,27)
HUSTON P (GBR)
— 6 (27,28,29)
85/ 610 85 NESSET Jon-lvar NOR 0 (26,24,26) PIIPPO S (FIN)
28/ 644 28 PIIPPO Samuli FIN 6 (27,25,28) ~|5T8 (27,28,25,30,28) HUSTON P (GBR)
. - 6 (30,29,27,29)
21/ 649 21 DIELEMANS Mitch NED 6 (28,27,26) DIELEMANS M (NED)
92/ 599 92 ASLLANI Hazir KOS 0 (26,22,21) 3(26,27,29,26,25)
— ADRIAENSEN B (BEL)
. - 6 (28,28,24,27)
69/ 622 69 DUCHON Miroslav SVK 0 (22,23,26) ADRIAENSEN B (BEL)
44/ 635 44 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 6 (26,25,27) 7 (28,28,25,26,26)
— ADRIAENSEN B (BEL)
— 2 (27,25,29,29)
53/ 631 53 ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE 2 (27,28,25,21) | LAURSEN B (DEN)
60/ 628 60 LAURSEN Bjarne DEN 6 (22,29,26,23) |7 (26,26,26,30,27)
— LAURSEN B (DEN)
— 2 (29,24,23,23)
101/ 579 101 KOVALEVSKIJ Adam LTU 0 (23,21,25) LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
12/ 655 12 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 6 (25,30,28) 3(25,26,27,27,26)
13/ 654 13 MARZEC Pawel POL  6(27.2824) | MARZECP (POL)
100/ 582 100 GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL 0(21,21,19) 6 (27,28,28,28)
— MARZEC P (POL)
— 6 (27,27,27,29)
61/ 627 61 KAASIK Tanel EST 2 (25,24,24,25) | EL HELALI M (CYP)
52/ 632 52 EL HELALI Mimis CYP 6 (28,24,26,25) |2 (30,26,26,25)
— MARZEC P (POL)
6 (24,28,29,27,29)
45/ 634 45 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 4 (26,28,26,26 21) GROSS J (EST)
68/ 623 68 GROSS Jaanus EST 6 (27,25,27,19 23) 0 (23,21,25)
FLOTO F (GER)
— 2 (25,30,26,28)
93/ 599 93 LATEV Asparuh BUL 0 (25,23,18) FLOTO F (GER)
20/ 649 20 FLOTO Florian GER 6 (26,26,24) 6 (27,27,26) MARZEC P (POL)
. 2 (30,28,27,27)
29/ 643 29 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 6 (25,26,28,29 29) YILMAZ Y (TUR)
84/ 611 84 BERANEK Radek CZE 4 (26,28,25,22 27) 3(28,28,22,28,22)
FABER F (SUI)
— 3(26,29,28,25,23)
77/ 613 77 GAJDOS Csaba HUN 4(25,27,27,23,26) | FABER F (SUI)
36/ 639 36 FABER Florian Sul 6 (27,24,25,25,27) | 7 (29,26,25,28,28)
— VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
4 (28,26,28,30,27)
_Bye_
VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
. 7 (29,28,28,27,30)
pre-seeded in 1/16th VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
4/ 663 4 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 664 3 VAN DER VEN Rick NED VAN DER VEN R (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
VAN DER VEN R (NED)
1(27,26,25,22)
_Bye.
DANIEL L (FRA)
— 6 (28,28,29,27)
35/ 639 35 SENYUK Taras AZE 6 (29,27,27) SENYUK T (AZE)
78/ 613 78 THIRY Nico BEL 0 (26,23,25) 2 (27,26,23,26)
— DANIEL L (FRA)
— 7 (27,28,27,29)
83/ 611 83 PENDOV Todor BUL 0 (25,25,22) DANIEL L (FRA)
30/ 642 30 DANIEL Lucas FRA 6 (29,26,29) |6 (25,30,26,27) DANIEL L (FRA)
. —] 6 (26,27,29,29,29)
19/ 650 19 KAHLLUND Florian GER 7 (24,27,28,27) | KAHLLUND F (GER)
94/ 597 94 SIGURDSSON Sigurjon ISL 1(24,24,24,23) |7(29,25,27,23,29)
— KAHLLUND F (GER)
— 57.8(28,28,27,28,28)
67/ 623 67 WALLACE Darren IRL 6 (25,26,26,27) | WALLACE D (IRL)
46/ 634 46 RUDOW Marc GER 2 (26,25,25,24) | 3(27,25,26,26,28)
— BALDANOV A (RUS)
. — 2 (26,27,29,27)
51/ 632 51 DUCHON Juraj SVK 6 (24,24,25,26) | DUCHON J (SVK)
62/ 626 62 SKALBERG Andreas SWE 2 (23,28,23,25) |2 (28,24,26,23)
— BALDANOV A (RUS)
. - 67.10(28,27,28,27,30)
99/ 584 99 BOROVIC Milan MNE 0(23,20,17) BALDANOV A (RUS)
14/ 654 14 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 6 (29,27,28) 6 (25,29,30,26)
11/ 656 11 PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP 6 (26,28,28) o] PIFARRE TRUJILLO M (ESP)
102/ 575 102 YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE 0 (24,19,21) 6 (28,28,29)
— PIFARRE TRUJILLO M (ESP)
— 0 (24,25,27)
59/ 629 59 ANDERSSON Jonas SWE 4(25,27,25,26,25) | KLEIN P (LUX)
54/ 631 54 KLEIN Pit LUX 6(28,24,22,28,28) | 0 (26,27,26)
— BERTSCHLER A (AUT)
3(27,27,27,26,27)
43/ 635 43 POPOQVIC Luka SRB 57.8(29,25,27,25 29) MAKAREVYCH S (UKR)
70/ 622 70 MAKAREVYCH Sergii UKR 67T.8%(26,27,27,28 28) 5T.7(27,26,30,26,28)
BERTSCHLER A (AUT)
— 6 (30,27,29)
91/ 601 91 KLEIN Joe LUX 2 (26,28,22,23) | BERTSCHLER A (AUT)
22/ 649 22 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 6 (27,25,28,24) | 6T.7(26,28,27,26,29) PASQUALUCCI D (TA)
. 4 (28,28,26,28,28)
27/ 644 27 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 2 (28,29,22,26) | NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
86/ 609 86 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 6 (29,28,24,29) |7 (29,27,25,26)
— NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
. — 0 (28,27,27)
75/ 618 75 HAMOR Martin CZE 6 (28,25,23,28) | HAMOR M (CZE)
38/ 637 38 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 2(25,24,26,23) |1 (25,27,24,24)
— PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
7 (24,28,27,27,28)
_Bye_
PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
. 6 (29,29,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
6/ 658 6 PASQUALUCCI David ITA
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7/ 658 7 PRILEPQOV Anton BLR PRILEPOV A (BLR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PRILEPOV A (BLR)
2 (27,28,23,24)
_Bye.
GODFREY L (GBR)
. ) 4 (25,26,28,28,28)
39/ 637 39 VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN 4(28,24,28,25 24) FRANGILLI M (ITA)
74/ 619 74 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 6 (24,27,18,26 27) 2 (25,28,26,26)
GODFREY L (GBR)
— 6 (29,27,26,27)
87/ 607 87 LAPSINS Eduards LAT 1(25,27,19,25) | GODFREY L (GBR)
26/ 646 26 GODFREY Larry GBR 7 (28,27,27,22 6 (27,24,29,27) NESTENG B (NOR)
. — 0 (27,28,29)
23/ 648 23 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 6T.9%(27,27,19,26,24) | RAMAEKERS R (BEL)
90/ 601 90 DANCOQOV Dmitri MDA 57.9(24,29,24,2524) | 6 (26,27,29,28)
— RAMAEKERS R (BEL)
. — 1 (27,25,28,28)
71 622 71 DANILA Andrei ROU 57.7(26,25,26,27,25) | MOSESHVILI J (GEO)
42/ 636 42 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO 67.8(26,28,20,22,28) | 2 (30,25,26,27)
— NESTENG B (NOR)
- - 6 (28,28,28,26,28)
55/ 630 55 IRRASCH Dominik AUT 0(27,22,23) NESTENG B (NOR)
58/ 630 58 NESTENG Baard NOR 6 (29,27,25) 6 (27,26,25,28)
— NESTENG B (NOR)
— 7 (28,28,28,29)
103/ 570 103 MELNIC Alexandr MDA 6 (27,25,28) MELNIC A (MDA)
10/ 656 10 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 0 (24,20,25) 2 (25,29,19,22)
15/ 652 15 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO  6(28,28,26) | STRAJHARG (SLO)
98/ 586 98 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU 0 (26,21,19) 6 (27,27,26,28)
— STRAJHAR G (SLO)
— 6 (29,29,26,28,28)
63/ 626 63 RUFER Thomas Sul 6 (27,25,25) RUFER T (SUI)
50/ 632 50 CIORNEI Daniel ROU 0 (26,22,24) 2(25,21,27,23)
— STRAJHAR G (SLO)
— 2 (23,26,29,27)
a7/ 634 47 AUBERT Thomas Sul 0 (24,24,22) IRWIN M (IRL)
66/ 624 66 IRWIN Micheal IRL 6 (26,25,26) 6 (24,24,27,28,25)
— IRWIN M (IRL)
— 4(26,29,26,29,25)
95/ 595 95 KOPNIN Aleksey AZE 0(19,17,17) TEKONIEMI A (FIN)
18/ 650 18 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 6 (27,27,27) 4(24,27,26,27,25) GAZOZ M (TUR)
6 (29,30,30)
31/ 641 31 WEISS Johan DEN 3(28,25,27,19 27) MARCU R (ROU)
82/ 611 82 MARCU Razvan ROU 7 (28,26,25,25 29) 3(26,26,23,27,25)
ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
. — 0 (26,27,27)
79/ 612 79 APSITIS Janis LAT 2 (28,25,24,26) | ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
34/ 639 34 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 6 (27,27,25,27) | 7(28,26,27,25,27)
— GAZOZ M (TUR)
6 (27,28,28,30)
_Bye_
GAZOZ M (TUR)
. 6 (27,29,30)
pre-seeded in 1/16th GAZOZ M (TUR)
2/ 670 2 GAZOZ Mete TUR
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1/ 661 1 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS 6 (25,26,28,26) DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
9/ 635 9 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 2(27,23,24,24) 6 (29,29,27,28)
DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
. 1(24,27,26,25)
12/ 635 12 UNRUH Lisa GER 6 (27,28,29,30,28) UNRUH L (GER) GOLD
4/ 646 4 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 4 (28,30,24,24,27) 2 (26,27,28,27)
MARCHENKO V (UKR)
3/ 646 3 RICHTER Elena GER 4 (28,28,25,25,25) PAVLOVA A (UKR)
6/ 637 6 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 6 (27,27,27,29,26) 0 (25,24,26)
MARCHENKO V (UKR)
. 7 (28,27,27,26)
7/ 636 7 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 6 T.10 (28,26,27,23,27) MARCHENKO V (UKR) SILVER
18/ 627 18 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 5T.8(28,26,24,25,27) 6 (28,25,28)
DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
UNRUH L (GER)
6 (27,25,28,29,28)
BRONZE
UNRUH L (GER)
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
4 (27,28,25,28,28)
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1/ 661 1 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS DASHIDORZHIEVA T (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
6 (28,27,29)
_Bye.
DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
. 6 (26,28,28)
33/ 612 33 MANDIA Claudia ITA MANDIA C (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (26,25,24,28,25)
MANDIA C (ITA)
0 (26,24,25)
-Bye- MIRCA A (MDA)
32/ 615 32 MIRCA Alexandra MDA 4 (26,22,28,26,25) DASHDORZHEVAT (RUS)
6 (25,26,28,26)
17/ 628 17 PITMAN Bryony GBR PITMAN B (GBR)
-Bye. 6 (25,29,27)
PITMAN B (GBR)
— 0 (24,26,25)
65/ 557 65 PERALA Laura FIN 2(22,24,27,21) | CHORTI A (GRE)
48/ 591 48 CHORTI Ariadni GRE 6 (24,28,23,26) | 0 (24,25,24)
— LONGOVA A (SVK)
. o 0 (24,26,26)
49/ 591 49 BOROS Luminita ROU 1 (24,25,27,26) | DIELEN N (SUI)
64/ 564 64 DIELEN Nathalie Sul 7 (29,26,27,27) |2 (27,24,25,27)
— LONGOVA A (SVK)
6 (28,27,27)
-Bye- LONGOVA A (SVK)
16/ 631 16 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 6 (27,28,28,27)
9/ 635 9 STEPANOVA Inna RUS STEPANOVA | (RUS)
-Bye- 7 (28,24,24,24)
STEPANOVA | (RUS)
. 7 (26,28,28,27)
57/ 574 57 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 4(25,27,27,26,21) | GKORILA A (GRE)
56/ 575 56 GKORILA Anatoli GRE 6(28,17,24,27,27) |1 (26,24,22,22)
STEPANOVA | (RUS)
. 6 (29,27,30,25,28)
41/ 606 41 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP ETXEBERRIA FERRER M (ESP)
-Bye- 6 (26,24,22,26,29)
ETXEBERRIA FERRER M (ESP)
1 (26,27,27,26)
-Bye- SENYUK O (AZE)
24/ 617 24 SENYUK Olga AZE 4 (26,24,23,23,24) STEPANOVAI (RUS)
. 2(27,23,24,24)
25/ 617 25 JAGER Maja DEN JAGER M (DEN)
-Bye- 5T.9(28,25,27,26,27)
MYSZOR W (POL)
6 (26,28,28,28)
-Bye- MYSZOR W (POL)
40/ 607 40 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 6T.10(28,24,24,27,28)
MYSZOR W (POL)
4 (30,26,23,28,26)
_Bye_
NURMSALU L (EST)
. 2 (28,26,26,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th NURMSALU L (EST)
8/ 635 8 NURMSALU Laura EST
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5/ 640 5 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR COSKUN G (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
COSKUN G (TUR)
6 (29,26,27,24,28)
_Bye.
COSKUN G (TUR)
. 4(29,27,24,28,27)
37/ 609 37 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR TIMOFEYEVAE (BLR)
-Bye. 6 (24,24,25,23)
TIMOFEYEVAE (BLR)
4 (25,28,26,26,27)
-Bye- LAURSEN AM (DEN)
28/ 617 28 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 2(28,22,24,21) UNRUH L (GER)
6 (27,28,29,30,28)
21/ 621 21 KWAKS Sarah NED KWAKS S (NED)
-Bye- 6 (27,25,26,28)
KWAKS S (NED)
. — 0 (25,26,17)
69/ 411 69 ZENULLAHU Ardita KOS 1(22,20,18,19) | DE HOOP D (NED)
44/ 601 44 DE HOOP Delia NED 7 (29,20,25,28) |2 (26,27,25,26)
— UNRUH L (GER)
. — 6 (29,27,26,28,27)
53/ 583 53 LUIK Siret EST 6 (26,24,20,27) |LUIK S (EST)
60/ 571 60 SEMIONOVA Juliana LTU 2(23,23,27,25) |1 (27,22,25,26)
— UNRUH L (GER)
6 (29,29,27)
-Bye- UNRUH L (GER)
12/ 635 12 UNRUH Lisa GER 7 (27,25,28,29)
13/ 634 13 SARTORI Guendalina ITA SARTORI G (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,28)
SARTORI G (ITA)
— 6 (27,28,29)
61/ 571 61 NOSALIENE Dangeruta LTU 3(23,26,24,27,20) | DEDEN E (NED)
52/ 586 52 DEDEN Esther NED 7(27,26,27,26,27) | 0 (26,25,24)
— SARTORI G (ITA)
. — 0 (25,27,25)
45/ 598 45 PLANEIX Sophie FRA 6 (29,27,23) PLANEIX S (FRA)
68/ 476 68 DAXBOCK Astrid ISL 0(21,13,22) 6 (27,24,25,23,25)
— PLANEIX S (FRA)
0 (25,27,27)
-Bye- SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
20/ 624 20 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 4(25,27,25,23,19) PEROVA K (RUS)
. 4(28,30,24,24,27)
29/ 616 29 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO LOBZHENIDZE Y (GEQ)
-Bye- 4 (24,25,26,24,26)
DE GIULI V (SUI)
0 (26,25,25)
-Bye- DE GIULI'V (SUI)
36/ 609 36 DE GIULI Valentine Sul 6 (26,28,24,17,28)
PEROVAK (RUS)
6 (29,28,28)
_Bye_
PEROVA K (RUS)
. 6 (28,29,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PEROVA K (RUS)
4/ 646 4 PEROVA Ksenia RUS
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3/ 646 3 RICHTER Elena GER RICHTER E (GER)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
RICHTER E (GER)
6 (23,29,29,24,28)
_Bye.
RICHTER E (GER)
. 6 (28,30,27,27)
35/ 610 35 MARIN Alicia ESP MARIN A (ESP)
-Bye. 7 (24,27,27,26)
MARIN A (ESP)
4 (25,25,27,29,26)
-Bye- OLIVER A (GBR)
30/ 615 30 OLIVER Amy GBR 1 (24,21,25,20) RICHTER E (GER)
. 4 (28,28,25,25,25)
19/ 625 19 CHRISTIANSEN Carina DEN CHRISTIANSEN C (DEN)
-Bye. 6 (25,26,26)
CHRISTIANSEN C (DEN)
. - 1(28,26,24,26)
67/ 500 67 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 0(23,21,23) SCHOBINGER C (SUI)
46/ 598 46 SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 6 (25,27,24) 0 (24,25,25)
— MARTIN A (ESP)
2 (25,26,28,26)
51/ 587 51 PARNAT Reena EST 4(27,25,24,27 23) PSARRA E (GRE)
62/ 568 62 PSARRA Evangelia GRE 6 (27,25,25,25 25) 2 (28,25,26,23)
MARTIN A (ESP)
7 (29,26,27,28)
-Bye- MARTIN A (ESP)
14/ 631 14 MARTIN Adriana ESP 6 (29,22,27,24)
11/ 635 11 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR MARUSAVAH (BLR)
-Bye- 677.8(27,26,22,25,24)
MARUSAVAH (BLR)
6 (27,27,23,27)
59/ 572 59 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 2(27,22,22,23) | BALDAUFF L (AUT)
54/ 582 54 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT 6 (26,27,24,29) | 5T.6(25,24,26,25,25)
MARUSAVA H (BLR)
" 2 (27,26,25,27)
43/ 602 43 BJERENDAL Christine SWE BJERENDAL C (SWE)
-Bye- 7 (26,28,26,27)
BJERENDAL C (SWE)
2 (25,26,27,24)
-Bye- KUOPPA T (FIN)
22/ 618 22 KUOPPA Taru FIN 1 (25,24,26,26) PAVLOVA A (UKR)
6 (27,27,27,29,26)
27/ 617 27 RUGGIERI Laura FRA RUGGIERI L (FRA)
-Bye- 1(27,28,26,27)
NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
2 (25,23,28,27)
-Bye- NARIMANIDZE K (GEQ)
38/ 609 38 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 7 (28,28,28,28)
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
6 (24,27,27,28)
_Bye_
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
. 6 (26,28,26,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PAVLOVA A (UKR)
6/ 637 6 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR
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7/ 636 7 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR MARCHENKO V (UKR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
MARCHENKO V (UKR)
6 (19,25,28,26,27)
_Bye.
MARCHENKO V (UKR)
67T.10(24,28,25,27,27)
39/ 607 39 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR AKTUNA A (TUR)
-Bye- 6 (25,27,29,25,27)
AKTUNA A (TUR)
4 (28,23,29,25,25)
-Bye- ESEBUA K (GEO)
26/ 617 26 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 4(28,22,27,27,23) MARCHENKO Y (UKR)
67T.10(28,26,27,23,27)
23/ 618 23 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR DZIOMINSKAYAK (BLR)
-Bye- 2(27,27,23,27)
LESNIAK N (POL)
0 (25,25,25)
-Bye- LESNIAK N (POL)
42/ 604 42 LESNIAK Natalia POL 6 (27,29,24,27) PRSI PALKAK OL)
57.9(25,25,25,24,28)
55/ 581 55 LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK 2 (21,23,23,23) | MOUSIKOU E (CYP)
58/ 574 58 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP 6 (26,20,24,26) | 3(23,22,27,22,22)
LIPIARSKA-PALKA K (POL)
6 (26,26,27)
-Bye- LIPIARSKA-PALKA K (POL)
10/ 635 10 LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina POL 7 (27,28,26,22,24)
15/ 631 15 SCHUH Berengere FRA SCHUH B (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (25,26,25,28,25)
SCHUH B (FRA)
— 2 (24,30,23,26)
63/ 565 63 POCIUNAITE Gerda LTU 2 (25,24,24,24) | BACKMAN A (FIN)
50/ 589 50 BACKMAN Anne FIN 6 (24,27,25,26) | 4(28,27,18,27,24) DN TSCHALOVA GER)
— 6 (24,27,27,27,27)
a7/ 595 47 UMER Ana SLO 6 (26,23,26,29) | UMER A (SLO)
66/ 539 66 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE 2 (24,25,22,25) |0 (24,21,17)
— HAIDN TSCHALOVAYV (GER)
6 (25,28,26,27)
-Bye- HAIDN TSCHALOVAV (GER)
18/ 627 18 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 6 (25,26,25) DN TSCHALOVAY (650
57.8(28,26,24,25,27)
31/ 615 31 LANDI Vanessa ITA LANDI V (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,29,28)
LANDI V (ITA)
4(30,26,27,24,24)
-Bye- FOLKARD N (GBR)
34/ 611 34 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 2 (28,25,23,23) ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
4(27,26,21,27,27)
_Bye_
ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
. 6 (27,26,27,28,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
2/ 647 2 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR
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16/ 684 16 ELZINGA Peter NED 147 ELZINGA P (NED)
24/ 679 24 WIENER Nico AUT 142 146
ELZINGA P (NED)
145
21/ 681 21 YAKALI Samet Can TUR 145T.9 MARKES | (CRO) GOLD
13/ 686 13 MARKES lIvan CRO 145 T.10 142
HANSEN S (DEN)
19/ 682 19 COMEZ Emre TUR 144 GENET D (FRA)
6/ 688 6 GENET Dominique FRA 145 144
HANSEN S (DEN)
147
10/ 687 10 HANSEN Stephan DEN 149 HANSEN S (DEN) SILVER
15/ 684 15 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 146 147

ELZINGA P (NED)

MARKES | (CRO)
142

BRONZE
GENET D (FRA)

GENET D (FRA)
143
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1/ 700 1 SCHLOESSER Mike NED SCHLOESSER M (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
147
_Bye.
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
147
33/ 673 33 PAVLIK Marcel SVK PAVLIK M (SVK)
-Bye- 142
PAVLIK M (SVK)
143
-Bye- BOULCH JP (FRA)
32/ 674 32 BOULCH Jean Philippe FRA 140 ELZINGA P (NED)
) 147
17/ 683 17 OROSZ Viktor HUN OROSZ V (HUN)
-Bye- 140
NICLASEN J (FRO)
142
65/ 652 65 CONWAY Glen IRL 137 NICLASEN J (FRO)
48/ 665 48 NICLASEN Jogvan FRO 140 141 ELZINGA P (NED)
. 148
49/ 665 49 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 141 JUUTILAINEN M (FIN)
64/ 652 64 WRIGLEY Jason IRL 134 141
ELZINGA P (NED)
147
-Bye- ELZINGA P (NED)
16/ 684 16 ELZINGA Peter NED 144
9/ 688 9 PAGNI Sergio ITA PAGNI S (ITA)
-Bye- 141
PAGNI S (ITA)
143
57/ 660 57 VINOGRADOV Roman UKR 140 VINOGRADOV R (UKR)
56/ 660 56 BUZEK Vladimir SVK 134 138
WIENER N (AUT)
142
41/ 669 41 HAEFELFINGER Roman Sul HAEFELFINGER R (SUI)
-Bye- 140
WIENER N (AUT)
144
-Bye- WIENER N (AUT)
24/ 679 24 WIENER Nico AUT 141 WIENER N (AUT)
142
25/ 678 25 WOJTAS Jan POL WOJTAS J (POL)
-Bye- 142
NENCIONI M (ITA)
145T.9
-Bye- NENCIONI M (ITA)
40/ 670 40 NENCIONI Michele ITA 144 SITAR D (SLO)
140
_Bye_
SITAR D (SLO)
. 145 T.X
pre-seeded in 1/16th SITAR D (SLO)
8/ 688 8 SITAR Dejan SLO
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5/ 692 5 PAGNONI Federico ITA PAGNONI F (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PAGNONI F (ITA)
144
_Bye.
PAGNONI F (ITA)
. 147
37/ 672 37 BRIDGEWATER Neil GBR BRIDGEWATER N (GBR)
-Bye- 140
MATZNER M (AUT)
142
-Bye- MATZNER M (AUT)
28/ 676 28 MATZNER Michael AUT 143 YAKALI SC (TUR)
145T9
21/ 681 21 YAKALI Samet Can TUR YAKALI SC (TUR)
-Bye- 144
YAKALI SC (TUR)
. 147
69/ 629 69 SIGURDSSON Daniel ISL 135 WILSON D (IRL)
44/ 667 44 WILSON Darrel IRL 137 141
YAKALI SC (TUR)
. 148
53/ 662 53 BURRI Kevin Sul 139 PEINEAU S (FRA)
60/ 658 60 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 143 147
PEINEAU S (FRA)
146
-Bye- DARUM A (DEN)
12/ 686 12 DARUM Andreas DEN 140
13/ 686 13 MARKES lvan CRO MARKES | (CRO)
-Bye- 145
MARKES | (CRO)
. 145
61/ 657 61 EINARSSON Gudjon ISL 144 EINARSSON G (ISL)
52/ 662 52 VONIC Zoran CRO 141 139
MARKES | (CRO)
145
45/ 667 45 BUSBY Duncan GBR 142 BUSBY D (GBR)
68/ 630 68 EINARSSON Kristmann ISL 140 144
BUSBY D (GBR)
144
-Bye- ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
20/ 682 20 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 142 MARKES | (CRO)
145T.10
29/ 675 29 HOLLAS Leon GER HOLLAS L (GER)
-Bye- 143
HOLLAS L (GER)
144
-Bye- LAUBE M (GER)
36/ 672 36 LAUBE Marcus GER 142
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
144
_Bye_
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
. 146
pre-seeded in 1/16th DAMBAEV A (RUS)
4/ 693 4 DAMBAEV Alexander RUS
AR_C75A Page 34/84

Report Created: 29 May 2016 09:35 @ UTC+00:00

[




U4

w assocunowwin The MNottingham Building Socety

Nottingham (GBR)

EUROPEAN © s
ARCHERY
CHAMPIONSHIP ".

21-30 May 2016

European Outdoor Archery Championships + CQT "

Compound Men

Elimination Round

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 695 3 BULAEV Anton RUS BULAEV A (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BULAEV A (RUS)
149
_Bye.
BULAEV A (RUS)
145
35/ 673 35 MODIC Stas SLO MODIC S (SLO)
-Bye- 146
MODIC S (SLO)
147
-Bye- VAN EIL T (NED)
30/ 675 30 VAN EIL Thomas NED 140 COMEZ E (TUR)
144
19/ 682 19 COMEZ Emre TUR COMEZ E (TUR)
-Bye- 144
COMEZ E (TUR)
) 146
67/ 640 67 KOBZA Martin SVK 138 ACKX E (BEL)
46/ 666 46 ACKX Enzo BEL 144 142
COMEZ E (TUR)
146
51/ 663 51 ELARTS Kaspars LAT 147 ELARTS K (LAT)
62/ 654 62 PIEKARSKI Boguslaw POL 137 142
RAVENSCROFT A (GBR)
144
-Bye- RAVENSCROFT A (GBR)
14/ 685 14 RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR 146
11/ 687 11 KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
-Bye- 142
KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
. 143 T.10
59/ 659 59 PAAVOLA Aki FIN 135 KUUSISTO K (FIN)
54/ 662 54 KUUSISTO Kimmo FIN 143 137
KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
142
43/ 667 43 HAUGSETH Mads NOR HAUGSETH M (NOR)
-Bye- 141
HAUGSETH M (NOR)
143T.9
-Bye- BORGSTROM H (SWE)
22/ 680 22 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 138 GENET D (FRA)
. 145
271 677 27 DAMSBO Martin DEN DAMSBO M (DEN)
-Bye- 148
DAMSBO M (DEN)
148
-Bye- PUUSEPP K (EST)
38/ 671 38 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST 142
GENET D (FRA)
143
_Bye_
GENET D (FRA)
. 149
pre-seeded in 1/16th GENET D (FRA)
6/ 688 6 GENET Dominique FRA
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7/ 688 7 AERIKOS Christos GRE AERIKOS C (GRE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
AERIKOS C (GRE)
147
_Bye.
AERIKOS C (GRE)
145
39/ 670 39 CARLSSON Magnus SWE CARLSSON M (SWE)
-Bye- 137
MALM A (SWE)
145
-Bye- MALM A (SWE)
26/ 678 26 MALM Anders SWE 138 HANSEN S (DEN)
. 149
23/ 679 23 AAMAAS Njaal NOR AAMAAS N (NOR)
-Bye- 145
AAMAAS N (NOR)
144
-Bye- BERNHUBER G (AUT)
42/ 668 42 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 143
HANSEN S (DEN)
147
55/ 660 55 GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL 138T.9 BEGA T (LUX)
58/ 659 58 BEGA Timo LUX 138 T.10 137
HANSEN S (DEN)
146
-Bye- HANSEN S (DEN)
10/ 687 10 HANSEN Stephan DEN 144
15/ 684 15 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
-Bye- 143
BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
144
63/ 654 63 REITMEIER Filip CZE 139 HOFER P (SUI)
50/ 663 50 HOFER Patrizio Sul 146 141
BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
. 148
a7/ 665 47 KOOLS Reginald BEL 139 KOOLS R (BEL)
66/ 645 66 LIE Eivind NOR 134 140
LOPEZ R (ESP)
141
-Bye- LOPEZ R (ESP)
18/ 683 18 LOPEZ Ramon ESP 142 BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
146
31/ 674 31 TRACHSEL Marcel GER TRACHSEL M (GER)
-Bye- 138
TRACHSEL M (GER)
147
-Bye- CANALEJAS V (ESP)
34/ 673 34 CANALEJAS Victor ESP 137
TRACHSEL M (GER)
142
_Bye_
BUDEN D (CRO)
. 146
pre-seeded in 1/16th BUDEN D (CRO)
2/ 697 2 BUDEN Domagoj CRO
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17/ 667 17 MARKOVIC Irina NED 138 VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
9/ 675 9 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 144 142 T.10
PRIEELS S (BEL)
146
12/ 671 12 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 143 PRIEELS S (BEL) GOLD
20/ 663 20 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 142 142 T.X
PRIEELS S (BEL)
30/ 646 30 MARCOS Andrea ESP 141 SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
11/ 671 11 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 144 144
SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
) 135
7/ 676 7 SANCENOT Amelie FRA 143 SANCENOT A (FRA) SILVER
15/ 667 15 VAN CASPEL Inge NED 138 141
SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
143
BRONZE
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
SANCENOT A (FRA)
142
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1/ 684 1 ELLISON Toja SLO ELLISON T (SLO)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 145
ELLISON T (SLO)
. 141
33/ 643 33 HUNSPERGER Janine Sul 139 “ HUNSPERGER J (SUI)
32/ 644 32 STAHLKRANTZ Sofie SWE 136 J 137
MARKOVIC | (NED)
. 138
17/ 667 17 MARKOVIC Irina NED MARKOVIC | (NED)
-Bye- 140 T.10
MARKOVIC | (NED)
142
-Bye- LONGO L (ITA)
16/ 667 16 LONGO Laura ITA 140 T.9
9/ 675 9 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
-Bye- 143 T.10
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
. — 149
41/ 632 41 STOCKER Nadja AUT 130 MEYNEN DEGRYSE S (BEL)
24/ 653 24 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia BEL 138 143T.7
— VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
— 144
25/ 652 25 FRANCHINI Irene ITA 136 FRANCHINI | (ITA)
40/ 633 40 SHKLIAR Kseniia UKR 132 138
— MEISSNER J (GER)
. 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th MEISSNER J (GER)
8/ 676 8 MEISSNER Janine GER 147
5/ 680 5 HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 143
HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)
. — 143
37/ 638 37 LISLEVAND Sunniva NOR 139 FORSBERG H (SWE)
28/ 648 28 FORSBERG Helen SWE 144 142
— PRIEELS S (BEL)
— 143
21/ 663 21 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 133 SAGLAM E (TUR)
44/ 625 44 SAGLAM Evrim TUR 138 138
— PRIEELS S (BEL)
146
-Bye- PRIEELS S (BEL)
12/ 671 12 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 141
13/ 670 13 JENSEN Tanja DEN JENSEN T (DEN)
-Bye- 142
TONIOLI M (ITA)
) — 145
45/ 607 45 DE GIULI Clementine Sul 133 TONIOLI M (ITA)
20/ 663 20 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 143 146
— TONIOLI M (ITA)
. — 142
29/ 646 29 FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NOR 139 FEVANG MARZOUK L (NOR)
36/ 639 36 MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun ISL 137 141
— BOSTAN Y (TUR)
) 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th BOSTAN Y (TUR)
4/ 680 4 BOSTAN Yesim TUR 145
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3/ 681 3 DIAKOVA Viktoriia UKR DIAKOVA V (UKR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 144
MARCOS A (ESP)
— 146
35/ 643 35 SUZER Ayse Bera TUR 126 MARCOS A (ESP)
30/ 646 30 MARCOS Andrea ESP 141 146
— MARCOS A (ESP)
. - 141
19/ 664 19 SCHALL Velia GER 143 SCHALL V (GER)
46/ 600 46 EINARSDOTTIR Margret ISL 127 143
— SCHALL V (GER)
142
-Bye- COUWENBERG M (NED)
14/ 669 14 COUWENBERG Martine NED 141
11/ 671 11 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
-Bye- 146
SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
. — 143
43/ 630 43 KARKKAINEN Tiina FIN 132 OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
22/ 655 22 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 139 141
— SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
: ] 144
27/ 649 27 JONES Naomi GBR 139 JONES N (GBR)
38/ 636 38 OLEKSEJENKO Jelena Sul 131 144
— JONES N (GBR)
. 139
pre-seeded in 1/16th VANDIONANT S (FRA)
6/ 677 6 VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA 143
7/ 676 7 SANCENOT Amelie FRA SANCENOT A (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 148
SANCENOT A (FRA)
— 142
39/ 634 39 GALES Andrea GBR 136 JAATMA L (EST)
26/ 651 26 JAATMA Lisell EST 137 142
— SANCENOT A (FRA)
. - 143
23/ 655 23 POZNIAKOVA Tetiana UKR 142 POZNIAKOVA T (UKR)
42/ 631 42 AGUAS Sara BEL 135 139
— LOGINOVA A (RUS)
141
-Bye- LOGINOVA A (RUS)
10/ 673 10 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 143
15/ 667 15 VAN CASPEL Inge NED VAN CASPEL | (NED)
-Bye- 141
VAN CASPEL | (NED)
) — 143
47/ 567 47 DAXBOCK Astrid ISL 134 DAXBOCK A (ISL)
18/ 667 18 ANEAR Erika DEN 127 130
— VAN CASPEL | (NED)
. — 138
31/ 646 31 CLARK Daisy GBR 135 BURNET L (FRA)
34/ 643 34 BURNET Lucie FRA 138 139
— SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
. 142
pre-seeded in 1/16th SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
2/ 683 2 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN 149
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
33/ 635 33 POPOVIC Luka SRB 6 (27,26,27,28) POPOVIC L (SRB)
40/ 632 40 EL HELALI Mimis CYP 2 (25,28,26,27) 0 (26,17,25)
PIIPPO S (FIN)
5T.7 (29,25,29,28,26)
44/ 630 44 HEINRICH Petr CZE 2 (23,27,25,29) PIIPPO S (FIN) GOLD
20/ 644 20 PIIPPO samuli FIN 6 (26,27,26,29) 6 (29,22,27)
GAZOZ M (TUR)
3/ 658 3 PRILEPOV Anton BLR 2 (30,26,25,26) HUSTON P (GBR)
27/ 638 27 HUSTON Patrick GBR 6 (26,28,28,27) 2 (27,26,29,28)
GAZOZ M (TUR)
6T.10(23,30,29,26,28)
10/ 652 10 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 2 (26,27,28,26) GAZOZ M (TUR) SILVER
2/ 670 2 GAZOZ Mete TUR 6 (27,30,26,27) 6 (28,27,27,29)
PIIPPO S (FIN)
POPOVIC L (SRB)
4 (27,30,25,26,27)
BRONZE

HUSTON P (GBR)

HUSTON P (GBR)

6 (27,27,27,28,27)

AR_C75B

Report Created: 27 May 2016 11:36 @ UTC+00:00

() Y e HEVERY
B o wmms OB D OB wamee

Page 40/84




U4

wassocunon win The Nottingham Building Socety

Nottingham (GBR)

EUROPEAN © s
ARCHERY
CHAMPIONSHIP r‘.

21-30 May 2016

European Outdoor Archery Championships + CQT "

Continental Quota Recurve Men

Elimination Round

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 671 1 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA VALLADONT JC (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
57.9(26,27,21,27,27)
_Bye.
POPOQVIC L (SRB)
67.X(26,26,29,25,27)
33/ 635 33 POPOVIC Luka SRB 6 (25,28,27,25 26) POPOVIC L (SRB)
80/ 595 80 KOPNIN Aleksey AZE 4(29,25,27,22 26) 7 (28,26,27,29,30)
POPOVIC L (SRB)
) — 6 7.10(25,29,26,27,24)
81/ 593 81 CUNNINGHAM Martin IRL 3(28,29,25,26,25) | ADRIAENSEN B (BEL)
32/ 635 32 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 7(28,28,28,27,29) | 3(27,27,27,26,27) POPOVIC L (SRB)
6 (27,26,27,28)
17/ 647 17 BANDA Arpad HUN BANDA A (HUN)
-Bye- 6T.9%(27,27,29,26,27)
BANDA A (HUN)
. — 6 (28,30,29)
65/ 612 65 REPAS Domingos POR 7(28,26,27,29,28) | REPAS D (POR)
48/ 627 48 KAASIK Tanel EST 3(28,27,26,28,27) | 5T.9(28,27,26,25,29)
— BANDA A (HUN)
— 57T.10(26,27,27,26,25)
49/ 626 49 SKALBERG Andreas SWE 2 (26,27,27,25) | APSITIS J (LAT)
64/ 612 64 APSITIS Janis LAT 6 (28,28,25,26) |2 (27,25,27,27)
— BIZJAK R (SLO)
0(27,28,27)
-Bye- BIZJAK R (SLO)
16/ 647 16 BIZJAK Rok SLO 6 (27,27,27,29)
9/ 654 9 MARZEC Pawel POL MARZEC P (POL)
-Bye- 6 (28,26,29,27)
MARZEC P (POL)
. — 6 (28,28,26,29)
57/ 622 57 DANILA Andrei ROU 3(24,24,27,23,25) | DUCHON M (SVK)
56/ 622 56 DUCHON Miroslav SVK 7(24,29,24,27,27) | 2 (23,28,27,25)
— MARZEC P (POL)
— 57.8(27,27,26,26,25)
41/ 631 41 ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE 6 (23,27,27) ANDERSSON J (SWE)
72/ 607 72 LAPSINS Eduards LAT 0 (22,25,26) 7 (28,24,29,26,27)
— ANDERSSON J (SWE)
— 2 (26,27,29,28)
89/ 554 89 GUIDI Emanuele SMR 0 (24,24,22) LAURIDSEN C (DEN)
24/ 640 24 LAURIDSEN Casper DEN 6 (29,27,27) 3(26,24,25,28,24) EL HELALI M (CYP)
— 2 (25,28,26,27)
25/ 639 25 SENYUK Taras AZE 6 (28,28,29) SENYUK T (AZE)
88/ 570 88 MELNIC Alexandr MDA 0 (19,26,25) 2 (26,27,28,29)
— EL HELALI M (CYP)
— 67.10(27,30,27,28,25)
73/ 605 73 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 2 (26,25,24,26) | EL HELALIM (CYP)
40/ 632 40 EL HELALI Mimis CYP 6 (28,25,27,26) |6 (26,28,29,29)
— EL HELALI M (CYP)
67.9(27,27,25,28,25)
_Bye_
BALDANOV A (RUS)
. 57.8(28,29,27,28,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th BALDANOV A (RUS)
8/ 654 8 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS
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5/ 657 5 MIHALIC Matija CRO MIHALIC M (CRO)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
MIHALIC M (CRO)
4(27,28,29,29,24)
_Bye.
SIERAKOWSKI K (POL)
. — 3(27,28,25,29,25)
37/ 633 37 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 6 (29,27,26,27) | BOZLAR F (TUR)
76/ 601 76 KLEIN Joe LUX 2 (28,25,26,27) |2 (27,27,29,24)
— SIERAKOWSKI K (POL)
— 6 (28,28,28,29,26)
85/ 582 85 GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL 2 (25,27,24,24) | SIERAKOWSKIK (POL)
28/ 637 28 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 6 (27,25,27,22 6 (29,29,28,27) HEINRICH P (CZE)
. — 2 (23,27,25,29)
21/ 643 21 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 6 (27,28,29) YILMAZ Y (TUR)
92/ 538 92 TURA Paolo SMR 0 (22,26,26) 4 (28,28,29,26,26)
— HEINRICH P (CZE)
— 6 7.10 (26,26,26,26,27)
69/ 611 69 BERANEK Radek CZE 0 (24,24,24) HEINRICH P (CZE)
44/ 630 44 HEINRICH Petr CZE 6 (28,26,26) 6 (27,29,28,27,27)
— HEINRICH P (CZE)
. o 7(27,27,28,30,26)
53/ 624 53 IRWIN Micheal IRL 7(27,30,28,27,27) | IRWIN M (IRL)
60/ 618 60 HAMOR Martin CZE 3(30,26,26,27,24) | 67T.10(27,27,27,30,26)
— IRWIN M (IRL)
5T.7(27,26,27,25,25)
-Bye- POPOV V (RUS)
12/ 650 12 POPOV Vitalii RUS 5T.9(28,27,22,26,28)
13/ 650 13 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN TEKONIEMI A (FIN)
-Bye- 6T.10 (25,28,28,29,30)
TEKONIEMI A (FIN)
— 4(27,24,28,25,28)
61/ 615 61 REMAR Alen CRO 3(26,28,29,24,25) | PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
52/ 624 52 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 7(28,28,25,29,26) | 5T.9(29,26,29,29,26)
— PIIPPO S (FIN)
— 6 (28,29,27)
45/ 630 45 NESTENG Baard NOR 7 (26,29,27,28) | NESTENG B (NOR)
68/ 611 68 PENDOV Todor BUL 1(26,27,23,25) | 4(28,28,27,28,27)
— PIIPPO S (FIN)
— 6 (26,29,26,28,29)
93/ 529 93 LUZHNICA Atdhe KOS 0 (26,25,25) PIIPPO S (FIN)
20/ 644 20 PIIPPO Ssamuli FIN 6 (27,27,26) 6 (27,27,28,29,29) PIPPO S (FIN)
. . 6 (26,27,26,29)
29/ 637 29 VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN 67T.8%(28,28,28,27, 25) VIKSTROM AO (FIN)
84/ 584 84 BOROVIC Milan MNE 57.8(30,27,24,27 26) 7 (26,28,30,30)
VIKSTROM AO (FIN)
. — 0 (26,27,27)
77/ 599 77 ASLLANI Hazir KOS 0 (24,25,27) STRAJHAR K (SLO)
36/ 633 36 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 6 (27,28,28) 1(26,27,29,27)
— OLARU D (MDA)
0 (27,26,24)
_Bye_
OLARU D (MDA)
. 6 (29,28,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th OLARU D (MDA)
4/ 657 4 OLARU Dan MDA
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3/ 658 3 PRILEPQOV Anton BLR PRILEPOV A (BLR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PRILEPOV A (BLR)
6 (29,28,27,29,29)
_Bye.
PRILEPOV A (BLR)
— 6 (30,28,27,27,28)
35/ 634 35 AUBERT Thomas Sul 6 (27,26,28) AUBERT T (SUI)
78/ 599 78 LATEV Asparuh BUL 0(22,19,23) 4(24,27,24,28,26)
— SANNA M (FRA)
— 4 (28,29,30,27,26)
83/ 586 83 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU 0 (24,21,27) SANNA M (FRA)
30/ 636 30 SANNA Michael FRA 6 (28,26,28) |6 (28,25,27,27,29) PRILEPOV A (BLR)
— 2 (30,26,25,26)
19/ 644 19 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 6 (27,28,27) GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
94/ 523 94 KRASNIQI Burim KOS 0 (23,24,22) 7(27,28,28,27,29)
— GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
2 (26,27,26,28)
67/ 611 67 MARCU Razvan ROU 67T.10(27,27,29,21 29) MARCU R (ROU)
46/ 629 46 ANDERSSON Jonas SWE 5T.9(27,29,27,29, 27) 3(27,28,27,27,25) SLATER K (GBR)
. 4(27,29,27,25,28)
51/ 625 51 SLATER Kieran GBR 6T.9%(27,29,25,27, 29) SLATER K (GBR)
62/ 613 62 GAJDOS Csaba HUN 57.9(26,28,27,28 29) 677.9(30,28,27,27,28)
SLATER K (GBR)
6 (28,27,26,30)
-Bye- BERTSCHLER A (AUT)
14/ 649 14 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 5T.7(28,28,27,28,28)
11/ 651 11 KOZHIN Alexander RUS KOZHIN A (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (29,28,28,26)
KOZHIN A (RUS)
— 4 (25,29,27,26,28)
59/ 620 59 SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU 7(28,27,27,28,30) | SLIAUTERIS M (LTU)
54/ 623 54 WALLACE Darren IRL 3(24,27,28,25,29) | 2 (27,29,25,25) DANIEL L (FRA)
- 4(28,27,26,30,27)
43/ 630 43 IRRASCH Dominik AUT 7(28,27,27,28 27) IRRASCH D (AUT)
70/ 610 70 NESSET Jon-lvar NOR 3(23,26,27,29 22) 1(27,28,26,26)
DANIEL L (FRA)
. - 6 (28,27,29,26,28)
91/ 548 91 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 0 (25,20,26) DANIEL L (FRA)
22/ 642 22 DANIEL Lucas FRA 6 (29,28,29) 7 (27,29,27,28) HUSTON P (GBR)
. 6 (26,28,28,27)
27/ 638 27 HUSTON Patrick GBR 6 (28,29,26,29 28) HUSTON P (GBR)
86/ 579 86 KOVALEVSKIJ Adam LTU 4(27,29,27,28 28) 7 (28,28,29,26,27)
HUSTON P (GBR)
o — 6 (28,29,29)
75/ 601 75 DANCOV Dmitri MDA 2 (25,23,27,26) | CIORNEI D (ROU)
38/ 632 38 CIORNEI Daniel ROU 6 (24,28,29,28) | 3(28,22,27,28,26) HUSTON P (GBR)
6 (28,27,27,28,29)
_Bye_
DALIDOVICH P (BLR)
. 0 (26,25,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DALIDOVICH P (BLR)
6/ 656 6 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR
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7/ 655 7 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
7(29,28,27,27,28)
_Bye.
LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
. — 4(28,26,28,27,27)
39/ 632 39 DUCHON Juraj SVK 2 (27,26,25,26) | HURBAN JR. V (SVK)
74/ 602 74 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 6 (28,20,26,28) |0 (24,19,23)
— FABER F (SUI)
. T 3(28,26,28,27,27)
87/ 575 87 YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE 4(25,27,25,27,24) | FABER F (SUI)
26/ 639 26 FABER Florian Sul 6 (28,26,28,25,2& 6 (27,27,30) STRAJHAR G (SLO)
2 (26,27,28,26)
23/ 641 23 WEISS Johan DEN 4(27,28,26,28 25) HAGEN PA (NOR)
90/ 553 90 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 6 (27,27,28,28 29) 2 (29,28,25,25)
NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
. — 57.9(27,25,28,24,29)
71 609 71 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 6 (25,28,28,29) | NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
42/ 631 42 KLEIN Pit LUX 2 (25,28,26,27) |6 (30,28,25,29)
— STRAJHAR G (SLO)
6 (26,29,27,29,29)
55/ 623 55 GROSS Jaanus EST 4(29,25,26,27 27) DOLIDZE V (GEO)
58/ 621 58 DOLIDZE Vladimer GEO 6 (27,29,28,26 28) 1(27,25,27,25)
STRAJHAR G (SLO)
6T.10(27,27,25,25,27)
-Bye- STRAJHAR G (SLO)
10/ 652 10 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 7 (27,29,28,28)
15/ 648 15 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL RAMAEKERS R (BEL)
-Bye- 3(29,29,28,27,26)
THIRY N (BEL)
. — 2 (25,28,26,25)
63/ 613 63 THIRY Nico BEL 6 (26,28,27,27,25) | THIRY N (BEL)
50/ 626 50 RUFER Thomas Sul 4(29,28,26,25,25) |7 (29,30,27,28,29)
— GODFREY L (GBR)
. 57.9(28,29,26,30,27)
a7/ 628 47 LAURSEN Bjarne DEN 3(26,29,25,29 24) MATZKIN G (ISR)
66/ 612 66 MATZKIN Guy ISR 7(27,28,27,29 27) 4(27,29,24,28,25)
GODFREY L (GBR)
— 6 (29,25,29,29)
95/ 512 95 GIMENEZ Carlos ISL DNS GODFREY L (GBR)
18/ 646 18 GODFREY Larry GBR 6 (28,28,28,27,27) GAZOZ M (TUR)
— 6 (27,30,26,27)
31/ 636 31 MOSESHYVILI Jaba GEO 2 (26,28,28,28) |RIST M (EST)
82/ 592 82 RIST Martin EST 6 (28,30,28,28) | 6(27,26,27,27,24)
— RIST M (EST)
N — 0 (25,25,22)
79/ 597 79 SIGURDSSON Sigurjon ISL 6 (29,27,28) SIGURDSSON S (1SL)
34/ 634 34 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 0 (27,25,25) 4(21,28,25,27,24)
— GAZOZ M (TUR)
6T.9¢(27,29,28,28,29)
_Bye_
GAZOZ M (TUR)
. 6 (29,27,30)
pre-seeded in 1/16th GAZOZ M (TUR)
2/ 670 2 GAZOZ Mete TUR
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1/ 647 1 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 6 (24,26,28,28) ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
25/ 602 25 BJERENDAL Christine SWE 2 (27,25,25,26) 6 (28,29,29)
ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
. 6 T.10 (28,28,26,27,27)
21/ 609 21 DE GIULI Valentine Sul 1 (24,25,23,26) SENYUK O (AZE) GOLD
13/ 617 13 SENYUK Olga AZE 7 (24,26,29,27) 0 (22,24,27)
ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
3/ 635 3 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 6 (26,30,27) MARUSAVA H (BLR)
11/ 618 11 KUOPPA Taru FIN 0 (20,25,25) 4 (27,26,28,24,25)
LONGOVA A (SVK)
57T.9(24,27,27,27,28)
7/ 631 7 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 6 (29,27,28,27) LONGOVA A (SVK) SILVER
2/ 640 2 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 2 (26,29,27,25) 6 (25,27,27,27,26)
LONGOVA A (SVK)
SENYUK O (AZE)
6 (28,27,23,23)
BRONZE
SENYUK O (AZE)
MARUSAVA H (BLR)
2 (25,26,27,22)
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1/ 647 1 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (29,27,28)
ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
— 7 (25,28,29,29)
33/ 587 33 PARNAT Reena EST 6 (26,28,26) PARNAT R (EST)
32/ 589 32 BACKMAN Anne FIN 0 (24,20,24) 0 (24,24,23)
ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
— 6 (24,26,28,28)
17/ 615 17 OLIVER Amy GBR 6 (29,24,26,27) OLIVER A (GBR)
48/ 500 48 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 2 (26,26,17,25) 0 (27,26,25)
— LAURSEN AM (DEN)
) - 1 (25,26,26,28)
49/ 476 49 DAXBOCK Astrid ISL 2 (20,16,30,24) LAURSEN AM (DEN)
16/ 617 16 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 6 (27,27,27,27) 6 (28,27,26)
9/ 625 9 CHRISTIANSEN Carina DEN CHRISTIANSEN C (DEN)
-Bye- 2 (25,21,27,26)
SEMIONOVA J (LTU)
. — 0 (21,23,23)
41/ 571 41 SEMIONOVA Juliana LTU 6 (27,26,25) SEMIONOVA J (LTU)
24/ 606 24 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 0 (26,24,24) 6 (29,24,22,28)
— BJERENDAL C (SWE)
" ] 2 (27,25,25,26)
25/ 602 25 BJERENDAL Christine SWE 7 (27,26,27,29,27) | BJERENDAL C (SWE)
40/ 572 40 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 3(29,25,27,22,25) |6 (26,27,26,29,27)
— BJERENDAL C (SWE)
. 6 (25,24,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PITMAN B (GBR)
8/ 628 8 PITMAN Bryony GBR 4 (25,28,27,28,22)
5/ 631 5 MARTIN Adriana ESP MARTIN A (ESP)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 2 (25,27,27,26)
PLANEIX S (FRA)
. — 5T.6 (27,28,26,26,24)
37/ 575 37 GKORILA Anatoli GRE 0 (25,24,23) PLANEIX S (FRA)
28/ 598 28 PLANEIX Sophie FRA 6 (26,25,26) 6 (25,27,29,27)
— DE GIULI V (SUI)
. — 1 (24,25,23,26)
21/ 609 21 DE GIULI Valentine Sul 6 (26,24,28,24) DE GIULI V (SUI)
44/ 565 44 POCIUNAITE Gerda LTU 2 (28,22,24,18) 6 T.8* (27,26,25,25,27)
— DE GIULI V (SUI)
6 T.10 (27,26,25,29,27)
-Bye- DZIOMINSKAYAK (BLR)
12/ 618 12 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 57.8(27,24,23,27,29)
13/ 617 13 SENYUK Olga AZE SENYUK O (AZE)
-Bye- 7 (27,26,28,27)
SENYUK O (AZE)
. — 6 T.10 (28,27,27,22,24)
45/ 564 45 DIELEN Nathalie Sul 6 (28,26,28,22,26) | DIELEN N (SUI)
20/ 610 20 MARIN Alicia ESP 4 (26,26,26,27,26) |1 (27,24,24,26)
— SENYUK O (AZE)
— 7 (24,26,29,27)
29/ 595 29 UMER Ana SLO 6 (29,27,28) UMER A (SLO)
36/ 581 36 LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK 0 (25,24,26) 6 (28,29,27,27)
— UMER A (SLO)
. 5T.2(25,24,27,23,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th NURMSALU L (EST)
4/ 635 4 NURMSALU Laura EST 2(27,27,27,27)
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3/ 635 3 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR MARUSAVA H (BLR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 7 (27,26,27,28,29)
MARUSAVA H (BLR)
. — 6 (28,28,27,28,29)
35/ 583 35 LUIK Siret EST 6 (28,22,28,23) LUIK S (EST)
30/ 591 30 CHORTI Ariadni GRE 2(27,18,28,23) 3(26,28,27,27,25)
MARUSAVA H (BLR)
. — 6 (26,30,27)
19/ 611 19 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 6 (28,28,26) FOLKARD N (GBR)
46/ 557 46 PERALA Laura FIN 0 (27,26,23) 4 (23,28,29,26,29)
— JAGER M (DEN)
4 (28,27,30,25,29)
-Bye- JAGER M (DEN)
14/ 617 14 JAGER Maja DEN 6 (26,29,26,26,29)
11/ 618 11 KUOPPA Taru FIN KUOPPA T (FIN)
-Bye- 7 (27,27,28,27)
KUOPPA T (FIN)
. ] 6 (25,28,29,27)
43/ 568 43 PSARRA Evangelia GRE 7 (28,26,26,29,28) | PSARRA E (GRE)
22/ 609 22 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 3(28,28,23,24,26) |1 (22,27,24,26)
— KUOPPA T (FIN)
. — 0 (20,25,25)
27/ 598 27 SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 6 (28,26,25,26) SCHOBINGER C (SUI)
38/ 574 38 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 2 (25,25,27,25) 3 (26,26,26,25,25)
— SCHUH B (FRA)
. 2 (26,27,26,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th SCHUH B (FRA)
6/ 631 6 SCHUH Berengere FRA 7 (25,27,26,27,26)
7/ 631 7 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK LONGOVA A (SVK)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (29,27,28,26,27)
LONGOVA A (SVK)
— 7 (28,29,28,28,28)
39/ 574 39 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP 3(20,22,26,28,22) | DE HOOP D (NED)
26/ 601 26 DE HOOP Delia NED 7 (26,26,25,28,23) |4 (27,27,29,26,26)
— LONGOVA A (SVK)
- 6 (29,27,28,27)
23/ 607 23 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 6 (29,27,27) AKTUNA A (TUR)
42/ 571 42 NOSALIENE Dangeruta LTU 0 (25,26,25) 4 (25,29,24,28,26)
— KWAKS S (NED)
3(24,26,28,29,24)
-Bye- KWAKS S (NED)
10/ 621 10 KWAKS Sarah NED 6 (28,19,27,26,28)
15/ 617 15 RUGGIERI Laura FRA 7 (27,29,27,26) ~ |RUGGIERIL (FRA)
50/ 411 50 ZENULLAHU Ardita KOS 1 (27,24,26,20) 6 (21,28,25,27,30)
RUGGIERI L (FRA)
— 2(26,27,27,27)
47/ 539 47 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE 2 (28,28,25,28) MIRCA A (MDA)
18/ 615 18 MIRCA Alexandra MDA 6 (28,28,28,29) 4 (30,24,26,23,26)
— COSKUN G (TUR)
. 2 (26,29,27,25)
31/ 591 31 BOROS Luminita ROU 6 7.8 (26,23,28,24 28) BOROS L (ROU)
34/ 586 34 DEDEN Esther NED 57.5(24,26,28,27 27) 2 (26,26,19,26)
COSKUN G (TUR)
. 6 (28,27,27,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th COSKUN G (TUR)
2/ 640 2 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 6 (25,27,26,27)
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Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 056A VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 338 /2 333 /2 39 17 671
2 040C GAZOZ Mete TUR 33 /3 334 /1 31 15 670
3 045B VAN DER VEN Rick NED 335 /4 329 /6 29 12 664
4 047B VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 341 /1 322 126 33 8 663
5 046C NESPOLI Mauro ITA 332 /11 329 /7 23 5 661
6 047C PASQUALUCCI David ITA 333 /7 325 /13 28 11 658
7 062A PRILEPOV Anton BLR 330 /13 328 /8 25 8 658
8 039A MIHALIC Matija CRO 333 /8 324 /18 24 8 657 SO T.10
9 032C OLARU Dan MDA 327 /18 330 /5 32 9 657 SO T.9
10 060C DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 325 27 331 /4 29 10 656
11 054C PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP 333 /6 323 /23 26 9 656
12 063A LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 332 /10 323 /20 28 10 655
13 058B MARZEC Pawel POL 334 /5 320 /32 30 8 654
14 049C BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 331 /12 323 f21 27 5 654
15 036A STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 319 /41 333 /3 23 7 652
16 048C KOZHIN Alexander RUS 327 /19 324 /16 30 11 651
17 050C POPOV Vitalii RUS 323 /30 327 /10 25 7 650
18 060B TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 325 /25 325 /15 22 5 650
19 041B KAHLLUND Florian GER 328 /17 322 [27 20 5 650
20 042B FLOTO Florian GER 329 /14 320 /33 25 9 649
21 046B DIELEMANS Mitch NED 328 /16 321 /29 25 4 649
22 029B BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 326 /24 323 [24 21 4 649
23 052B RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 327 /21 321 131 20 7 648
24 037A BIZJAK Rok SLO 332 /9 315 /49 24 9 647
25 044A BANDA Arpad HUN 324 28 323 [25 19 5 647
26 031B GODFREY Larry GBR 322 133 324 117 19 8 646
27 028B GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 323 /29 321 130 21 12 644
28 061B PIIPPO Samuli FIN 318 /46 326 /11 19 8 644
29 041C  YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 317 /50 326 /12 16 0 643
30 057A DANIEL Lucas FRA 322 /31 320 /34 21 6 642
31 052A WEISS Johan DEN 327 120 314 /52 24 4 641
32 050A LAURIDSEN Casper DEN 312 /63 328 /8 24 7 640
33 056C RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 327 22 313 /59 21 6 640
34 055C ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 316 /54 323 /19 23 9 639
35 044C SENYUK Taras AZE 321 /35 318 /38 22 9 639
36 054B FABER Florian Sul 314 /59 325 /14 14 8 639
37 032B HUSTON Patrick GBR 329 /15 309 /74 18 1 638
38 057B SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 319 /40 318 /37 23 4 637
39 062B VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN 326 /23 311 /71 19 5 637
40 051C RUBAN Viktor UKR 319 /39 318 /41 18 3 637
41 058A SANNA Michael FRA 318 /43 318 /39 21 9 636
42 031A MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO 320 /38 316 /47 18 7 636
43 034C POPOVIC Luka SRB 321 36 314 /57 20 4 635 CT
44 053B ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 312 /64 323 22 20 4 635 CT
45 047A HENCKELS Jeff LUX 317 /48 317 /42 23 10 634
46 040B RUDOW Marc GER 318 /42 316 /46 22 10 634
47 055B AUBERT Thomas Sul 322 /32 312 64 21 6 634
48 035A STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 325 /26 308 /75 25 6 633
49 042C BOZLAR Fatih TUR 318 /45 315 /49 16 6 633
50 058C CIORNEI Daniel ROU 318 /44 314 /53 22 3 632
51 037C DUCHON Juraj SVK 320 /37 312 /66 18 5 632
52 030C EL HELALI Mimis CYP 316 /56 316 /45 16 6 632
53 041A ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE 310 /73 321 /28 18 11 631
54 046A KLEIN Pit LUX 317 /49 314 /58 17 1 631
55 0278 IRRASCH Dominik AUT 316 /52 314 /55 20 7 630
56 061C HEINRICH Petr CZE 312 /62 318 /40 18 6 630
57 053C IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 318 /47 312 67 13 2 630
58 059A NESTENG Baard NOR 317 /51 313 /63 12 5 630
59 042A ANDERSSON Jonas SWE 314 /57 315 /51 16 4 629
60 051A LAURSEN Bjarne DEN 313 /60 315 /48 22 6 628
61 027C KAASIK Tanel EST 316 /55 311 /70 17 6 627
62 040A SKALBERG Andreas SWE 312 /65 314 /54 15 7 626
63 056B RUFER Thomas Sul 313 /61 313 /60 14 3 626
64 033B SLATER Kieran GBR 312 /65 313 /62 12 6 625
65 032A PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 306 /81 318 /36 18 7 624
66 049B IRWIN Micheal IRL 314 /58 310 /72 18 5 624
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67 050B WALLACE Darren IRL 304 /84 319 /35 19 7 623
68 029C GROSS Jaanus EST 310 /71 313 /61 15 2 623
69 036C DUCHON Miroslav SVK 306 /79 316 /44 20 6 622
70 052C MAKAREVYCH Sergii UKR 316 /53 306 /78 15 2 622
71 059C DANILA Andrei ROU 310 /70 312 /68 14 5 622
72 033A DOLIDZE Vladimer GEO 321 /34 300 /90 17 8 621
73 028A SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU 310 /69 310 /73 17 6 620
74 045C FRANGILLI Michele ITA 302 /89 317 /43 17 5 619
75 062C HAMOR Martin CZE 306 /80 312 /65 15 2 618
76 038A REMAR Alen CRO 301 /92 314 /55 16 4 615
77 043A GAJDOS Csaba HUN 311 /67 302 /87 18 2 613
78 051B THIRY Nico BEL 311 /68 302 /85 17 4 613
79 038B APSITIS Janis LAT 305 /83 307 /77 18 7 612
80 034A REPAS Domingos POR 307 /77 305 /79 15 1 612
81 030B MATZKIN Guy ISR 308 /75 304 /83 10 2 612
82 057C MARCU Razvan ROU 307 /76 304 /81 19 6 611
83 044B PENDOV Todor BUL 309 /74 302 /86 12 6 611
84 063B BERANEK Radek CZE 307 /78 304 /82 12 2 611
85 060A NESSET Jon-lvar NOR 302 /88 308 /76 13 7 610
86 059B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 298 /95 311 /69 17 4 609
87 039B LAPSINS Eduards LAT 302 /89 305 /80 14 4 607
88 049A KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 310 /71 295 /96 13 4 605
89 035C HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 303 /87 299 /91 12 3 602
90 031C DANCOV Dmitri MDA 305 /82 296 /95 16 1 601
91 045A KLEIN Joe LUX 301 /91 300 /89 15 1 601
92 037B ASLLANI Hazir KOS 301 /93 298 /92 15 5 599
93 043B LATEV Asparuh BUL 296 /98 303 /84 12 2 599
94 053A SIGURDSSON Sigurjon ISL 300 /94 297 /93 13 1 597
95 043C KOPNIN Aleksey AZE 294 100 301 /88 21 11 595
96 048B CUNNINGHAM Martin IRL 304 /85 289 /100 9 4 593
97 028C RIST Martin EST 303 /86 289 /98 15 5 592
98 027A BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU 297 /96 289 /99 10 3 586
99 034B BOROVIC Milan MNE 289 02 295 /97 9 0 584
100 054A GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL 296 /97 286 /103 12 5 582
101 029A KOVALEVSKIJ Adam LTU 283 105 296 /94 13 3 579
102 048A YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE 290 01 285 /104 8 3 575
103 033C MELNIC Alexandr MDA 284 104 286 /102 9 3 570
104 039C GUIDI Emanuele SMR 267 M08 287 /01 3 1 554
105 061A HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 295 /99 258 /108 4 0 553
106 030A GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 286 103 262 /106 7 2 548
107 038C TURA Paolo SMR 280 106 258 /107 7 2 538
108 035B LUZHNICA Atdhe KOS 276 M07 253 /109 10 2 529
109 036B KRASNIQI Burim KOS 252 M110 271 /105 9 3 523
110 055A GIMENEZ Carlos ISL 259 109 253 /110 3 0 512
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 040B DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS 327 /2 33 /1 32 9 661
2 044A ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 327 /1 320 /5 26 9 647
3 029C RICHTER Elena GER 326 /3 320 /5 22 10 646
4 041B PEROVA Ksenia RUS 320 /8 326 /2 20 5 646
5 045A COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 322 /5 318 /14 20 8 640
6 048B PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 322 /4 315 120 20 9 637
7 049B MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 318 /10 318 /12 20 7 636
8 033C NURMSALU Laura EST 315 /14 320 /5 17 2 635 SO T.9*
9 039B STEPANOVA Inna RUS 316 /12 319 /10 20 7 635 SO T.9
10 044B LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina POL 316 /11 319 /11 20 7 635 SO T.7
11 049C MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 315 /13 320 /5 19 10 635 SO T.9
12 027C UNRUH Lisa GER 313 /18 322 /4 15 7 635 SO T.9
13 031A SARTORI Guendalina ITA 321 /6 313 /26 14 5 634
14 028B MARTIN Adriana ESP 314 /15 317 /15 18 5 631
15 041A SCHUH Berengere FRA 308 /28 323 /3 18 3 631
16 043C LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 311 /20 320 /5 17 6 631
17 046C  PITMAN Bryony GBR 321 /7 307 /36 14 5 628
18 028C HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 319 /9 308 /32 15 6 627
19 028A CHRISTIANSEN Carina DEN 307 /30 318 /13 18 5 625
20 047B SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 309 /26 315 f21 13 4 624
21 035B KWAKS Sarah NED 312 /19 309 /29 17 7 621
22 036C KUOPPA Taru FIN 309 /25 309 /30 16 8 618
23 048C DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 311 /21 307 /34 14 6 618
24 042B SENYUK Olga AZE 303 /33 314 /24 18 5 617
25 027A JAGER Maja DEN 300 /37 317 /16 17 5 617
26 033B ESEBUA Kristine GEO 313 /17 304 /39 15 4 617 CT
27 039A RUGGIERI Laura FRA 310 /22 307 /35 15 4 617 CT
28 029A LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 303 /34 314 /23 12 4 617
29 031B LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 313 /16 303 /40 17 4 616
30 044C OLIVER Amy GBR 300 /39 315 /18 19 8 615
31 032A LANDI Vanessa ITA 300 /41 315 /19 14 4 615
32 034C MIRCA Alexandra MDA 307 /31 308 /33 8 3 615
33 033A MANDIA Claudia ITA 310 /23 302 /42 16 6 612
34 045C FOLKARD Naomi GBR 306 /32 305 /38 15 5 611
35 027B MARIN Alicia ESP 296 /44 314 [22 13 4 610
36 037A DE GIULI Valentine Sul 293 /50 316 /17 18 3 609
37 047C TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 308 /27 301 /44 12 4 609
38 032B NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 302 /35 307 /37 10 3 609
39 046A AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 297 /43 310 /28 13 4 607
40 046B MYSZOR Wioleta POL 307 /29 300 /48 13 2 607
41 029B ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 309 /24 297 /51 19 8 606
42 045B LESNIAK Natalia POL 294 /47 310 f27 13 2 604
43 038A BJERENDAL Christine SWE 294 /49 308 /31 12 5 602
44 037B DE HOOP Delia NED 300 /40 301 /43 14 2 601
45 040A PLANEIX Sophie FRA 300 /38 298 /50 13 2 598 CT
46 035A SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 298 /42 300 /47 13 2 598 CT
47 034B UMER Ana SLO 294 /48 301 /45 10 3 595
48 039C CHORTI Ariadni GRE 278 61 313 /25 12 3 591
49 030B BOROS Luminita ROU 295 /46 296 [54 9 7 591
50 035C BACKMAN Anne FIN 301 /36 288 /60 12 1 589
51 032C PARNAT Reena EST 284 /57 303 /40 8 2 587
52 036B DEDEN Esther NED 286 /53 300 /46 11 5 586
53 031C LUIK Siret EST 288 /52 295 /55 12 5 583
54 034A BALDAUFF Laurence AUT 285 /54 297 /53 7 0 582
55 042C LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK 284 /55 297 [52 12 4 581
56 041C GKORILA Anatoli GRE 296 /45 279 /66 8 4 575
57 030A CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 280 /60 294 /56 12 5 574
58 038B MOUSIKOU Elena CYP 275 64 299 /49 7 1 574
59 042A KREICBERGA Anete LAT 281 /58 291 /58 9 3 572
60 048A SEMIONOVA Juliana LTU 290 /51 281 /64 10 3 571
61 049A NOSALIENE Dangeruta LTU 278 162 293 /57 5 1 571
62 040C PSARRA Evangelia GRE 280 /59 288 /60 10 2 568
63 047A POCIUNAITE Gerda LTU 284 /56 281 /62 10 3 565
64 036A DIELEN Nathalie Sul 273 165 291 /59 9 2 564
65 037C PERALA Laura FIN 276 /63 281 /63 7 2 557
66 043B RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE 260 /66 279 /65 11 2 539
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score

67 043A OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 253 [67 247 [67 6 0 500

68 030C DAXBOCK Astrid ISL 242 /68 234 /68 4 2 476

69 038C ZENULLAHU Ardita KOS 232 169 179 /69 1 1 411
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 020A SCHLOESSER Mike NED 351 /1 349 /4 53 24 700
2 022A BUDEN Domagoj CRO 348 /3 349 /3 50 17 697
3 0198 BULAEV Anton RUS 349 /2 346 /10 52 19 695
4 021B DAMBAEV Alexander RUS 343 /6 350 /2 47 18 693
5 010C PAGNONI Federico ITA 344 |5 348 /5 48 19 692
6 001B GENET Dominique FRA 341 /14 347 /7 47 15 688 SO T.9*
7 008C AERIKOS Christos GRE 340 /18 348 /6 46 14 688 SO T.10
8 016A SITAR Dejan SLO 337 /28 351 /1 45 18 688 SO T.X
9 011C PAGNI Sergio ITA 342 /7 346 /9 45 19 688 SO T.9
10 017B HANSEN Stephan DEN 341 /15 346 /11 46 13 687
11 020B KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS 340 /20 347 /8 43 13 687
12 016B DARUM Andreas DEN 345 /4 341 21 45 16 686
13 021A MARKES lvan CRO 342 /7 344 /16 42 17 686
14 006C RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR 341 /16 344 /14 42 14 685
15 015C BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 340 /19 344 /13 44 21 684
16 019A ELZINGA Peter NED 342 /7 342 21 42 20 684
17 012B OROSZ Viktor HUN 342 /7 341 126 43 18 683
18 016C LOPEZ Ramon ESP 339 /22 344 /17 39 12 683
19 003A COMEZ Emre TUR 342 /7 340 130 40 10 682
20 002A ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 342 /7 340 /31 37 15 682
21 001A YAKALI Samet Can TUR 338 /26 343 /18 38 16 681
22 009B BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 336 /30 344 /15 39 11 680
23 009A AAMAAS Njaal NOR 337 127 342 122 42 16 679
24 023B WIENER Nico AUT 338 /25 341 /28 36 12 679
25 017C WOJTAS Jan POL 336 /29 342 /23 40 16 678
26 011B MALM Anders SWE 340 /21 338 /37 37 18 678
27 018B DAMSBO Martin DEN 331 /46 346 /12 37 12 677
28 021C MATZNER Michael AUT 341 /17 335 /43 36 12 676
29 001C HOLLAS Leon GER 336 /31 339 /33 35 15 675
30 018A VAN EIL Thomas NED 342 /7 333 /55 34 12 675
31 002C TRACHSEL Marcel GER 338 /23 336 /41 37 13 674
32 003B BOULCH Jean Philippe FRA 335 /33 339 /34 34 14 674
33 023C PAVLIK Marcel SVK 331 /42 342 I20 41 18 673
34 014C CANALEJAS Victor ESP 331 /48 342 /19 35 19 673
35 017A MODIC Stas SLO 335 /33 338 /38 33 13 673
36 003C LAUBE Marcus GER 338 /24 334 /48 37 12 672
37 005C BRIDGEWATER Neil GBR 333 /39 339 /35 33 15 672
38 004A PUUSEPP Kristjan EST 329 /55 342 /25 34 9 671
39 010B CARLSSON Magnus SWE 333 /41 337 /40 32 11 670
40 009C NENCIONI Michele ITA 330 /53 340 /32 29 9 670
41 014A HAEFELFINGER Roman Sul 335 /32 334 /49 35 16 669
42 022B BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 333 /40 335 /44 34 8 668
43 010A HAUGSETH Mads NOR 334 /36 333 /53 33 11 667
44 006B WILSON Darrel IRL 335 /35 332 /56 31 11 667
45 007C BUSBY Duncan GBR 334 37 333 /54 29 10 667
46 012C ACKX Enzo BEL 331 /44 335 /47 32 10 666
47 013C KOOLS Reginald BEL 331 /43 334 /52 32 9 665
48 008B NICLASEN Jogvan FRO 330 /51 335 /46 28 13 665
49 0158 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 331 /47 334 I51 28 11 665
50 015A HOFER Patrizio Sul 323 /62 340 /29 35 8 663
51 004C ELARTS Kaspars LAT 328 /56 335 /45 27 9 663
52 023A VONIC Zoran CRO 320 /64 342 I24 32 14 662
53 013A BURRI Kevin Sul 330 /50 332 /58 28 8 662
54 014B KUUSISTO Kimmo FIN 330 /51 332 /59 24 8 662
55 018C GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL 326 /59 334 /50 28 6 660
56 022C BUZEK Vladimir SVK 322 /63 338 /39 25 8 660
57 012A VINOGRADOV Roman UKR 331 /45 329 /62 24 9 660
58 004B BEGA Timo LUX 320 /65 339 /36 29 8 659
59 013B PAAVOLA Aki FIN 330 /49 329 /61 25 8 659
60 002B PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 326 /58 332 /57 28 14 658
61 007A EINARSSON Gudjon ISL 333 /38 324 /66 28 10 657
62 019C PIEKARSKI Boguslaw POL 325 /60 329 /60 29 6 654
63 008A REITMEIER Filip CZE 327 57 327 /63 24 10 654
64 005B WRIGLEY Jason IRL 329 /54 323 I67 28 8 652
65 007B CONWAY Glen IRL 325 /61 327 64 23 9 652
66 011A LIE Eivind NOR 309 /69 336 /42 27 3 645
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
67 020C KOBZA Martin SVK 315 /67 325 /65 24 12 640
68 005A EINARSSON Kristmann ISL 313 /68 317 /68 16 7 630
69 006A SIGURDSSON Daniel ISL 316 /66 313 /69 18 6 629
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 004B ELLISON Toja SLO 347 /2 337 /15 41 14 684
2 002C SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN 348 /1 335 /16 42 14 683
3 015C DIAKOVA Viktoriia UKR 340 /4 341 /2 41 15 681
4 003A BOSTAN Yesim TUR 340 /5 340 /5 38 17 680
5 015B HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER 342 /3 338 /13 36 9 680
6 011B VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA 338 /7 339 /6 38 13 677
7 009B SANCENOT Amelie FRA 338 /7 338 /10 40 13 676
8 014B MEISSNER Janine GER 336 /10 340 /4 37 7 676
9 010C VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 337 /9 338 /11 37 10 675
10 011C LOGINOVA Albina RUS 333 /15 340 /3 34 11 673
11 009C SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 339 /6 332 /18 34 13 671
12 007A PRIEELS Sarah BEL 332 /17 339 /6 32 14 671
13 003C JENSEN Tanja DEN 336 /11 334 /17 31 9 670
14 001B COUWENBERG Martine NED 330 /19 339 /6 31 10 669
15 003B VAN CASPEL Inge NED 330 /18 337 /14 35 8 667
16 007B LONGO Laura ITA 328 /20 339 /6 33 10 667
17 002B MARKOVIC Irina NED 323 /28 344 /1 31 10 667
18 001C ANEAR Erika DEN 335 /13 332 /19 30 9 667
19 016A SCHALL Velia GER 334 /14 330 /23 27 14 664
20 005B TONIOLI Marcella ITA 335 /12 328 /25 33 14 663
21 004C SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 332 /16 331 /20 33 10 663
22 008A OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 324 27 331 f21 28 8 655
23 016C POZNIAKOVA Tetiana UKR 325 /25 330 /24 27 12 655
24 006A MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia BEL 322 /29 331 /22 25 7 653
25 006B FRANCHINI Irene ITA 326 122 326 [27 27 8 652
26 004A JAATMA Lisell EST 325 /26 326 /26 22 11 651
27 014A JONES Naomi GBR 327 21 322 I34 20 9 649
28 013C FORSBERG Helen SWE 326 /24 322 [33 20 5 648
29 013B FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NOR 308 /44 338 /12 24 8 646
30 008B MARCOS Andrea ESP 321 /31 325 /28 23 11 646
31 015A CLARK Daisy GBR 326 /23 320 /38 16 5 646
32 012C STAHLKRANTZ Sofie SWE 322 /29 322 I35 17 4 644
33 010A HUNSPERGER Janine Sul 318 /34 325 /29 25 6 643
34 010B BURNET Lucie FRA 318 /36 325 /31 20 5 643
35 002A SUZER Ayse Bera TUR 318 /37 325 /30 19 11 643
36 005C MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun ISL 319 /32 320 /36 24 8 639
37 012B LISLEVAND Sunniva NOR 318 /35 320 /37 20 3 638
38 011A OLEKSEJENKO Jelena Sul 317 /38 319 /39 21 7 636
39 013A GALES Andrea GBR 318 /33 316 /43 21 10 634
40 014C SHKLIAR Kseniia UKR 311 /43 322 I32 20 3 633
41 008C STOCKER Nadja AUT 315 /39 317 /42 16 3 632
42 005A AGUAS Sara BEL 314 /41 317 /41 18 4 631
43 012A KARKKAINEN Tiina FIN 311 /42 319 /40 18 7 630
44 001A SAGLAM Evrim TUR 315 /40 310 /44 12 4 625
45 009A DE GIULI Clementine Sul 308 /45 299 /46 9 2 607
46 007C EINARSDOTTIR Margret ISL 301 /46 299 /45 14 3 600
47 006C DAXBOCK Astrid ISL 268 /47 299 /47 8 4 567
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 056A VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 338 /1 333 /2 39 17 671
2 040C GAZOZ Mete TUR 33 /2 334 /1 31 15 670
3 062A PRILEPOV Anton BLR 330 /8 328 /7 25 8 658
4 032C OLARU Dan MDA 327 /10 330 /5 32 9 657
5 039A MIHALIC Matija CRO 333 /4 324 /15 24 8 657
6 060C DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 325 /18 331 /4 29 10 656
7 063A LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 332 /6 323 /16 28 10 655
8 049C BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 331 /7 323 117 27 5 654 SO T.10
9 058B MARZEC Pawel POL 334 /3 320 /24 30 8 654 SO T.8
10 036A STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 319 /31 333 /3 23 7 652
11 048C KOZHIN Alexander RUS 327 /11 324 113 30 11 651
12 050C POPOQV Vitalii RUS 323 /21 327 /8 25 7 650
13 060B TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 325 /16 325 /12 22 5 650
14 029B BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 326 /15 323 /19 21 4 649
15 052B RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 327 /13 321 /23 20 7 648
16 037A BIZJAK Rok SLO 332 /5 315 /37 24 9 647
17 044A BANDA Arpad HUN 324 /19 323 120 19 5 647
18 031B GODFREY Larry GBR 322 24 324 |14 19 8 646
19 028B GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 323 /20 321 /22 21 12 644
20 061B PIIPPO Samuli FIN 318 /35 326 /9 19 8 644
21 041C  YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 317 /38 326 /10 16 0 643
22 057A DANIEL Lucas FRA 322 22 320 /25 21 6 642
23 052A WEISS Johan DEN 327 /12 314 /40 24 4 641
24 050A LAURIDSEN Casper DEN 312 /49 328 /6 24 7 640
25 044C SENYUK Taras AZE 321 26 318 /29 22 9 639
26 054B FABER Florian Sul 314 /45 325 /11 14 8 639
27 032B HUSTON Patrick GBR 329 /9 309 /60 18 1 638
28 057B SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 319 /30 318 /28 23 4 637
29 062B VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN 326 /14 311 /57 19 5 637
30 058A SANNA Michael FRA 318 /32 318 /30 21 9 636
31 031A MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO 320 /29 316 /35 18 7 636
32 053B ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 312 /50 323 /18 20 4 635 CT
33 034C POPOVIC Luka SRB 321 27 314 /45 20 4 635 CT
34 047A HENCKELS Jeff LUX 317 36 317 /32 23 10 634
35 055B AUBERT Thomas Sul 322 /23 312 /51 21 6 634
36 035A STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 325 /17 308 /61 25 6 633
37 042C BOZLAR Fatih TUR 318 /34 315 /37 16 6 633
38 058C CIORNEI Daniel ROU 318 /33 314 /41 22 3 632
39 037C DUCHON Juraj SVK 320 /28 312 /53 18 5 632
40 030C EL HELALI Mimis CYP 316 /42 316 /34 16 6 632
41 041A ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE 310 /59 321 f21 18 11 631
42 046A KLEIN Pit LUX 317 37 314 /46 17 1 631
43 027B IRRASCH Dominik AUT 316 /40 314 /43 20 7 630
44 061C HEINRICH Petr CZE 312 /48 318 /31 18 6 630
45 059A NESTENG Baard NOR 317 /39 313 /50 12 5 630
46 042A ANDERSSON Jonas SWE 314 /43 315 /39 16 4 629
47 051A LAURSEN Bjarne DEN 313 /46 315 /36 22 6 628
48 027C KAASIK Tanel EST 316 /41 311 /56 17 6 627
49 040A SKALBERG Andreas SWE 312 /51 314 /42 15 7 626
50 056B RUFER Thomas Sul 313 /47 313 /47 14 3 626
51 033B SLATER Kieran GBR 312 /51 313 /49 12 6 625
52 032A PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 306 /67 318 [27 18 7 624
53 0498 IRWIN Micheal IRL 314 /44 310 /58 18 5 624
54 050B WALLACE Darren IRL 304 /70 319 /26 19 7 623
55 029C GROSS Jaanus EST 310 /57 313 /48 15 2 623
56 036C DUCHON Miroslav SVK 306 /65 316 /33 20 6 622
57 059C DANILA Andrei ROU 310 /56 312 /54 14 5 622
58 033A DOLIDZE Vladimer GEO 321 /25 300 /75 17 8 621
59 028A SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU 310 /55 310 /59 17 6 620
60 062C HAMOR Martin CZE 306 /66 312 /52 15 2 618
61 038A REMAR Alen CRO 301 /77 314 /43 16 4 615
62 043A GAJDOS Csaba HUN 311 /53 302 /72 18 2 613
63 051B THIRY Nico BEL 311 /54 302 /70 17 4 613
64 038B APSITIS Janis LAT 305 /69 307 /63 18 7 612
65 034A REPAS Domingos POR 307 /63 305 /64 15 1 612
66 030B MATZKIN Guy ISR 308 /61 304 /68 10 2 612
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
67 057C MARCU Razvan ROU 307 /62 304 /66 19 6 611
68 044B PENDOV Todor BUL 309 /60 302 /71 12 6 611
69 063B BERANEK Radek CZE 307 /64 304 /67 12 2 611
70 060A NESSET Jon-lvar NOR 302 /74 308 /62 13 7 610
71 0598 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 298 /80 311 /55 17 4 609
72 039B LAPSINS Eduards LAT 302 /75 305 /65 14 4 607
73 049A KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 310 /57 295 /81 13 4 605
74 035C HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 303 /73 299 /76 12 3 602
75 031C DANCOV Dmitri MDA 305 /68 296 /80 16 1 601
76 045A KLEIN Joe LUX 301 /76 300 /74 15 1 601
77 037B ASLLANI Hazir KOS 301 /78 298 [77 15 5 599
78 043B LATEV Asparuh BUL 296 /83 303 /69 12 2 599
79 053A SIGURDSSON Sigurjon ISL 300 /79 297 /78 13 1 597
80 043C KOPNIN Aleksey AZE 294 /85 301 /73 21 11 595
81 048B CUNNINGHAM Martin IRL 304 /71 289 /85 9 4 593
82 028C RIST Martin EST 303 /72 289 /83 15 5 592
83 027A BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU 297 /81 289 /84 10 3 586
84 034B BOROVIC Milan MNE 289 /87 295 /82 9 0 584
85 054A GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL 296 /82 286 /88 12 5 582
86 029A KOVALEVSKIJ Adam LTU 283 /90 296 /79 13 3 579
87 048A YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE 290 /86 285 /89 8 3 575
88 033C MELNIC Alexandr MDA 284 89 286 /87 9 3 570
89 039C GUIDI Emanuele SMR 267 /93 287 86 3 1 554
90 061A HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 295 /84 258 /93 4 0 553
91 030A GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 286 /88 262 /91 7 2 548
92 038C TURA Paolo SMR 280 /91 258 /92 7 2 538
93 035B LUZHNICA Atdhe KOS 276 /92 253 /94 10 2 529
94 036B KRASNIQI Burim KOS 252 /95 271 /90 9 3 523
95 055A GIMENEZ Carlos ISL 259 /94 253 /95 3 0 512
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 044A ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 327 /1 320 /2 26 9 647
2 045A COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 322 /2 318 /7 20 8 640
3 049C MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 315 /4 320 /5 19 10 635
4 033C NURMSALU Laura EST 315 /5 320 /3 17 2 635
5 028B MARTIN Adriana ESP 314 /6 317 /8 18 5 631
6 041A SCHUH Berengere FRA 308 /14 323 /1 18 3 631
7 043C LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 311 /8 320 /4 17 6 631
8 046C PITMAN Bryony GBR 321 /3 307 /23 14 5 628
9 028A CHRISTIANSEN Carina DEN 307 /15 318 /6 18 5 625
10 035B KWAKS Sarah NED 312 /7 309 /117 17 7 621
11 036C KUOPPA Taru FIN 309 /12 309 /18 16 8 618
12 048C DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 311 /8 307 /21 14 6 618
13 042B SENYUK Olga AZE 303 /18 314 /14 18 5 617
14 027A JAGER Maja DEN 300 /21 317 /8 17 5 617
15 039A RUGGIERI Laura FRA 310 /10 307 /22 15 4 617
16 029A LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 303 /19 314 /13 12 4 617
17 044C OLIVER Amy GBR 300 /23 315 /11 19 8 615
18 034C MIRCA Alexandra MDA 307 /16 308 /20 8 3 615
19 045C FOLKARD Naomi GBR 306 /17 305 /24 15 5 611
20 027B MARIN Alicia ESP 296 /27 314 /12 13 4 610
21 037A DE GIULI Valentine Sul 293 /32 316 /10 18 3 609
22 047C TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 308 /13 301 f27 12 4 609
23 046A AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 297 /26 310 /16 13 4 607
24 029B ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 309 /11 297 /33 19 8 606
25 038A BJERENDAL Christine SWE 294 /31 308 /19 12 5 602
26 037B DE HOOP Delia NED 300 /24 301 /26 14 2 601
27 035A SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 298 /25 300 /30 13 2 598 CT
28 040A PLANEIX Sophie FRA 300 /22 298 /32 13 2 598 CT
29 034B UMER Ana SLO 294 /30 301 /28 10 3 595
30 039C CHORTI Ariadni GRE 278 /42 313 /15 12 3 591
31 030B BOROS Luminita ROU 295 /29 296 /35 9 7 591
32 035C BACKMAN Anne FIN 301 /20 288 /41 12 1 589
33 032C PARNAT Reena EST 284 38 303 /25 8 2 587
34 036B DEDEN Esther NED 286 /35 300 /29 11 5 586
35 031C LUIK Siret EST 288 /34 295 /36 12 5 583
36 042C LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK 284 36 297 /34 12 4 581
37 041C GKORILA Anatoli GRE 296 28 279 /47 8 4 575
38 030A CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 280 /41 294 [37 12 5 574
39 038B MOUSIKOU Elena CYP 275 /45 299 /31 7 1 574
40 042A KREICBERGA Anete LAT 281 /39 291 /39 9 3 572
41 048A SEMIONOVA Juliana LTU 290 /33 281 /45 10 3 571
42 049A NOSALIENE Dangeruta LTU 278 /43 293 /38 5 1 571
43 040C PSARRA Evangelia GRE 280 /40 288 /41 10 2 568
44 047A POCIUNAITE Gerda LTU 284 37 281 /43 10 3 565
45 036A DIELEN Nathalie Sul 273 /46 291 /40 9 2 564
46 037C PERALA Laura FIN 276 144 281 |44 7 2 557
47 043B RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE 260 /47 279 146 11 2 539
48 043A OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 253 /48 247 /48 6 0 500
49 030C DAXBOCK Astrid ISL 242 149 234 149 4 2 476
50 038C ZENULLAHU Ardita KOS 232 /50 179 /50 1 1 411
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

17

18

RUS - Russia

GBR - Great Britain

BEL - Belgium

ESP - Spain

SUI - Switzerland

SLO - Slovenia

ITA - ltaly

TUR - Turkey

AUT - Austria

BLR - Belarus

DEN - Denmark

FIN - Finland

FRA - France

GER - Germany

NED - Netherlands

POL - Poland

UKR - Ukraine

SWE - Sweden

3A
3B
3C

13A
13B
13C

16A
16B
16C

7A
7B
7C

15A
15B
15C

9A
9B
9C

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

11A
11B
11C

2A
2B
2C

12A
12B
12C

10A
10B
10C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

1A
1B
1C

14A
14B
14C

17A
17B
17C

18A

BALDANOV Arsalan
KOZHIN Alexander
POPOV Vitalii

GODFREY Larry
HUSTON Patrick
SLATER Kieran

RAMAEKERS Robin
ADRIAENSEN Ben
THIRY Nico

PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel
RODRIGUEZ Juan |.
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel

FABER Florian
AUBERT Thomas
RUFER Thomas

STRAJHAR Gasper
BIZJAK Rok
STRAJHAR Klemen

NESPOLI Mauro
PASQUALUCCI David
FRANGILLI Michele

GAZOZ Mete
YILMAZ Yagiz
BOZLAR Fatih

BERTSCHLER Alexander
GSTOETTNER Andreas
IRRASCH Dominik

PRILEPQV Anton
DALIDOVICH Pavel
LIAHUSHEV Alexander

WEISS Johan
LAURIDSEN Casper
LAURSEN Bjarne

TEKONIEMI Antti
PIIPPO Samuli
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi

VALLADONT Jean-Charles
DANIEL Lucas
SANNA Michael

KAHLLUND Florian
FLOTO Florian
RUDOW Marc

VAN DER VEN Rick
VAN DEN BERG Sjef
DIELEMANS Mitch

MARZEC Pawel
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir

RUBAN Viktor
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
MAKAREVYCH Sergii

ANDERSSON Jonathan

1955

1909

1896

1935

1899

1932

1938

1946

1923

1969

1909

1931

1949

1933

1976

1900

1889

1886

/03

/13

/16

/07

/15

/09

/06

/05

/11

102

/12

/10

104

/08

/01

114

117

/18

4 (206)

1 (149)

0 (159)

0 (157)

5 T.28

4 T.28

5 T.28

4 T.25
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B ANDERSSON Jonas
18C SKALBERG Andreas

19 GEO - Georgia 19A MOSESHYVILI Jaba 1881 /19
19B PKHAKADZE Lasha
19C DOLIDZE Vladimer

20 LUX - Luxembourg 20A HENCKELS Jeff 1866 /20
20B KLEIN Pit
20C KLEIN Joe

21 ROU - Romania 21A CIORNEI Daniel 1865 /21
21B DANILA Andrei
21C MARCU Razvan

22 CZE - Czech Republic 22A HEINRICH Petr 1859 /22
22B HAMOR Martin
22C BERANEK Radek

23 SVK - Slovakia 23A DUCHON Juraj 1856 /23
23B DUCHON Miroslav
23C HURBAN JR. Vladimir

24 EST - Estonia 24A KAASIK Tanel 1842 /24
24B GROSS Jaanus
24C RIST Martin

25 IRL - Ireland 25A IRWIN Micheal 1840 /25
25B WALLACE Darren
25C CUNNINGHAM Martin

26 MDA - Moldova 26A OLARU Dan 1828 /26
26B DANCOV Dmitri
26C MELNIC Alexandr

27 NOR - Norway 27A NESTENG Baard 1793 /27
27B NESSET Jon-lvar
27C HAGEN Paul Andre

28 LTU - Lithuania 28A SLIAUTERIS Modestas 1785 /28
28B BERNOTAS Lenardas
28C KOVALEVSKIJ Adam

29 ISL - Iceland 29A SIGURDSSON Sigurjon 1691 /29
29B GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn
29C GIMENEZ Carlos

30 KOS - Kosovo 30A ASLLANI Hazir 1651 /30
30B LUZHNICA Atdhe
30C KRASNIQI Burim
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 UKR - Ukraine 3A PAVLOVA Anastasia 1897 /03 6 6 5 6

3B MARCHENKO Veronika
3C SICHENIKOVA Lidiia

2 GEO - Georgia 12A ESEBUA Kristine 1842 /12 5 5 5 0
12B LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
12C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

3 GER - Germany 2A RICHTER Elena 1908 /02 5 6 4 6
2B UNRUH Lisa
2C HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika

4 GBR - Great Britain 8A PITMAN Bryony 1854 /08 5 6 3 2
8B OLIVER Amy
8C FOLKARD Naomi

5 TUR - Turkey 4A ANAGOZ Yasemin 1894 /04 5 4 (210)
4B COSKUN Gulnaz
4C AKTUNA Aybuke

6 ITA - ltaly 6A SARTORI Guendalina 1861 /06 6 0 (152)
6B LANDI Vanessa
6C MANDIA Claudia

6 RUS - Russia 1A DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana 1942 /01 6 0 (152)
1B PEROVA Ksenia
1C STEPANOVA Inna

8 DEN - Denmark 7A CHRISTIANSEN Carina 1859 /07 6 0 (146)
7B JAGER Maja
7C LAURSEN Anne Marie

9 BLR - Belarus 5A MARUSAVA Hanna 1862 /05 4
5B DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna
5C TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina

9 ESP - Spain 9A MARTIN Adriana 1847 /09 3
9B MARIN Alicia
9C ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene

9 EST - Estonia 14A NURMSALU Laura 1805 /14 2
14B PARNAT Reena
14C LUIK Siret

9 FIN - Finland 16A KUOPPA Taru 1764 /16 0
16B BACKMAN Anne
16C PERALA Laura

9 FRA - France 11A SCHUH Berengere 1846 /11 0
11B RUGGIERI Laura
11C PLANEIX Sophie

9 NED - Netherlands 13A KWAKS Sarah 1808 /13 4
13B DE HOOP Delia
13C DEDEN Esther

9 POL - Poland 10A LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina 1846 /10 0
10B MYSZOR Wioleta
10C LESNIAK Natalia

9 SUI - Switzerland 15A DE GIULI Valentine 1771 /15 1
15B SCHOBINGER Celine
15C DIELEN Nathalie

17 GRE - Greece 17A CHORTI Ariadni 1734 /17
17B GKORILA Anatoli
17C PSARRA Evangelia

18 LTU - Lithuania 18A SEMIONOVA Juliana 1707 /18
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B NOSALIENE Dangeruta
18C POCIUNAITE Gerda
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 MDA - Moldova 12A MIRCA Alexandra 1272 /12 6
12B OLARU Dan
2 FRA - France 3A SCHUH Berengere 1302 /03 0
3B VALLADONT Jean-Charles
3 UKR - Ukraine 10A PAVLOVA Anastasia 1274 /10 5
10B RUBAN Viktor
4 TUR - Turkey 1A ANAGOZ Yasemin 1317 /o1 3
1B GAZOZ Mete
5 RUS - Russia 2A DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana 1315 /02 (147)
2B BALDANOV Arsalan
6 BLR - Belarus 6A MARUSAVA Hanna 1293 /06 (141)
6B PRILEPQOV Anton
7 ESP - Spain 8A MARTIN Adriana 1287 /08 (110
8B PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel
8 FIN - Finland 13A KUOPPA Taru 1268 /13 (107)
13B TEKONIEMI Antti
9 DEN - Denmark 14A CHRISTIANSEN Carina 1266 /14
14B WEISS Johan
9 EST - Estonia 16A NURMSALU Laura 1262 /16
16B KAASIK Tanel
9 GBR - Great Britain 11A PITMAN Bryony 1274 /11
11B GODFREY Larry
9 GER - Germany 4A RICHTER Elena 1296 /04
4B KAHLLUND Florian
9 ITA - ltaly 5A SARTORI Guendalina 1295 /05
5B NESPOLI Mauro
9 NED - Netherlands 9A DE HOOP Delia 1285 /09
9B VAN DEN BERG Sjef
9 POL - Poland 7A MYSZOR Wioleta 1289 /07
7B MARZEC Pawel
9 SVK - Slovakia 15A LONGOVA Alexandra 1263 /15
15B DUCHON Juraj
17 AZE - Azerbaijan 17A SENYUK Olga 1256 /17
17B SENYUK Taras
18 GEO - Georgia 18A ESEBUA Kristine 1253 /18
18B MOSESHVILI Jaba
19 SUl - Switzerland 19A DE GIULI Valentine 1248 /19
19B FABER Florian
20 SLO - Slovenia 20A UMER Ana 1247 /20
20B STRAJHAR Gasper
21 SWE - Sweden 21A BJERENDAL Christine 1233 /21
21B ANDERSSON Jonathan
22 AUT - Austria 22A BALDAUFF Laurence 1231 /22
22B BERTSCHLER Alexander
23 ROU - Romania 23A BOROS Luminita 1223 /23
23B CIORNEI Daniel
24 CYP - Cyprus 24A MOUSIKOU Elena 1206 /24
24B EL HELALI Mimis
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
25 IRL - Ireland 25A CUTHBERT Sinead 1198 /25

25B IRWIN Micheal

26 GRE - Greece 26A CHORTI Ariadni 1196 /26
26B KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros

27 LTU - Lithuania 27A SEMIONOVA Juliana 1191 /27
27B SLIAUTERIS Modestas

28 LAT - Latvia 28A KREICBERGA Anete 1184 /28
28B APSITIS Janis

29 ISL - Iceland 29A DAXBOCK Astrid 1073 /29
29B SIGURDSSON Sigurjon

30 KOS - Kosovo 30A ZENULLAHU Ardita 1010 /30
30B ASLLANI Hazir
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 DEN - Denmark 3A HANSEN Stephan 2050 /03 229 228 233 231 T.29

3B DARUM Andreas
3C DAMSBO Martin

2 RUS - Russia 1A BULAEV Anton 2075 /01 227 229 237 231 T.26
1B DAMBAEYV Alexander
1C KALASHNIKQV Viktor

3 FRA - France 12A GENET Dominique 2020 /12 229 229 235 233
12B BOULCH Jean Philippe
12C PEINEAU Sebastien

4 ESP - Spain 7A BLAZQUEZ Alberto 2040 /07 226 225 231 225
7B LOPEZ Ramon
7C CANALEJAS Victor

5 SWE - Sweden 8A BORGSTROM Hampus 2028 /08 226 226
8B MALM Anders
8C CARLSSON Magnus

6 NED - Netherlands 2A SCHLOESSER Mike 2059 /02 233 221
2B ELZINGA Peter
2C VAN EIL Thomas

6 TUR - Turkey 6A COMEZ Emre 2045 /06 230 221
6B ELMAAGACLI Demir
6C YAKALI Samet Can

8 SUI - Switzerland 13A HAEFELFINGER Roman 1994 /13 227 219
13B HOFER Patrizio
13C BURRI Kevin

9 AUT - Austria 10A WIENER Nico 2023 /10 222
10B MATZNER Michael
10C BERNHUBER Gerald

9 CRO - Croatia 5A BUDEN Domagoj 2045 /05 224
5B MARKES lvan
5C VONIC Zoran

9 FIN - Finland 16A JUUTILAINEN Mikko 1986 /16 215
16B KUUSISTO Kimmo
16C PAAVOLA Aki

9 GBR - Great Britain 9A RAVENSCROFT Adam 2024 /09 226
9B BRIDGEWATER Neil
9C BUSBY Duncan

9 GER - Germany 11A HOLLAS Leon 2021 /11 220
11B TRACHSEL Marcel
11C LAUBE Marcus

9 ITA - ltaly 4A PAGNONI Federico 2050 /04 218
4B PAGNI Sergio
4C NENCIONI Michele

9 NOR - Norway 15A AAMAAS Njaal 1991 /15 221
15B HAUGSETH Mads
15C LIE Eivind

9 POL - Poland 14A WOJTAS Jan 1992 /14 223
14B GORCZYCA Krzysztof
14C PIEKARSKI Boguslaw

17 SVK - Slovakia 17A PAVLIK Marcel 1973 /17
17B BUZEK Vladimir
17C KOBZA Martin

18 IRL - Ireland 18A WILSON Darrel 1971 /18
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Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

No Rank

18B WRIGLEY Jason
18C CONWAY Glen

19 ISL - Iceland 19A EINARSSON Gudjon 1916 /19
19B EINARSSON Kristmann
19C SIGURDSSON Daniel
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 TUR - Turkey 9A BOSTAN Yesim 1948 /09 222 218 222 219

9B SUZER Ayse Bera
9C SAGLAM Evrim

2 RUS - Russia 3A VINOGRADOVA Mariia 2019 /03 -Bye- 227 231 217
3B LOGINOVA Albina
3C SAVENKOVA Alexandra

3 NED - Netherlands 4A COUWENBERG Martine 2003 /04  -Bye- 217 220 225
4B VAN CASPEL Inge
4C MARKOVIC Irina

4 GBR - Great Britain 10A JONES Naomi 1929 /10 218 220 230 217
10B CLARK Daisy
10C GALES Andrea

5 ITA - ltaly 6A LONGO Laura 1982 /06 222 219
6B TONIOLI Marcella
6C FRANCHINI Irene

6 GER - Germany 2A HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina 2020 /02 -Bye- 218
2B MEISSNER Janine
2C SCHALL Velia

7 FRA - France 5A VANDIONANT Sandrine 1996 /05 220 215
5B SANCENOT Amelie
5C BURNET Lucie

8 DEN - Denmark 1A SONNICHSEN Sarah 2020 /o1 -Bye- 212
1B JENSEN Tanja
1C ANEAR Erika

9 BEL - Belgium 8A PRIEELS Sarah 1955 /08 217
8B MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia
8C AGUAS Sara

9 ISL - Iceland 12A  MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun 1806 /12 208
12B EINARSDOTTIR Margret
12C DAXBOCK Astrid

9 SUI - Switzerland 11A HUNSPERGER Janine 1886 /11 212
11B OLEKSEJENKO Jelena
11C DE GIULI Clementine

9 UKR - Ukraine 7A DIAKOVA Viktoriia 1969 /07 217
7B POZNIAKOVA Tetiana
7C SHKLIAR Kseniia
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ITA - ltaly 7A TONIOLI Marcella 1359 /07 154 157 155 157

7B PAGNONI Federico

2 SLO - Slovenia 1A ELLISON Toja 1372 /01 158 154 156 148
1B SITAR Dejan

3 ESP - Spain 13A MARCOS Andrea 1330 /13 158 157 155 155
13B BLAZQUEZ Alberto

4 DEN - Denmark 3A SONNICHSEN Sarah 1370 /03 155 156 154 154
3B HANSEN Stephan

5 FRA - France 5A SANCENOT Amelie 1365 /05 159 156
5B GENET Dominigue

6 TUR - Turkey 6A BOSTAN Yesim 1362 /06 159 153
6B COMEZ Emre

7 NOR - Norway 15A FEVANG MARZOUK Laila 1325 /15 153 151
15B AAMAAS Njaal

8 POL - Poland 9A SZALANSKA Katarzyna 1341 /09 153 147
9B WOJTAS Jan

9 BEL - Belgium 11A PRIEELS Sarah 1337 /11 154
11B ACKX Enzo

9 EST - Estonia 16A JAATMA Lisell 1322 /16 146
16B PUUSEPP Kristjan

9 GBR - Great Britain 12A JONES Naomi 1334 /12 157
12B RAVENSCROFT Adam

9 GER - Germany 8A HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina 1355 /08 151
8B HOLLAS Leon

9 NED - Netherlands 4A COUWENBERG Martine 1369 /04 155
4B SCHLOESSER Mike

9 RUS - Russia 2A VINOGRADOVA Mariia 1370 /02 151
2B BULAEV Anton

9 SWE - Sweden 14A FORSBERG Helen 1328 /14 153
14B BORGSTROM Hampus

9 UKR - Ukraine 10A DIAKOVA Viktoriia 1341 /10 151
10B VINOGRADOV Roman

17 LAT - Latvia 17A OLEKSEJENKO Julia 1318 /17
17B ELARTS Kaspars

18 SUI - Switzerland 18A HUNSPERGER Janine 1312 /18
18B HAEFELFINGER Roman

19 AUT - Austria 19A STOCKER Nadja 1311 /19
19B WIENER Nico

20 ISL - Iceland 20A  MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun 1296 /20
20B EINARSSON Gudjon

21 FIN - Finland 21A KARKKAINEN Tiina 1295 /21
21B JUUTILAINEN Mikko
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1976 NED Netherlands 4 T.25 (51,56,53,50)
1A VAN DER VEN Rick
1B VAN DEN BERG Sjef .
1C  DIELEMANS Mitch Belgium
16/ 1896 BEL Belgium 5T.27 (54,53,52,56) |5 (52,56,52)
16A  RAMAEKERS Robin
168 ADRIAENSEN Ben
16C THIRY Nico Belgium
9/ 1932 SLO Slovenia 6 (56,57,54) 0(47,49,48)
9A STRAJHAR Gasper
98B BIZJAK Rok )
9C  STRAJHAR Klemen Slovenia
8/ 1933 GER Germany 0 (54,55,51) 1 (48,49,52)
8A KAHLLUND Florian
8B FLOTO Florian
8C  RUDOW Marc Great Britain
5/ 1946 TUR Turkey 6 (55,53,53) 47.28 (55,56,56,55)
5A GAZOZ Mete
58  YILMAZ Yagiz
5C  BOZLAR Fatih Turkey
12/ 1909 DEN Denmark 0 (54,50,45) 0 (51,53,53)
12A WEISS Johan
12B  LAURIDSEN Casper
12C LAURSEN Bjarne Great Britain
13/ 1909 GBR Great Britain 5T.27 (44,55,56,52) 6 (53,56,51)
13A  GODFREY Larry
138 HUSTON Patrick .
13C  SLATER Kieran Great Britain
4/ 1949 FRA France 4T.26 (56,54,55,57) | 6 (54,57,55)
4A VALLADONT Jean-Charles
4B DANIEL Lucas GOLD
4c SANNA Michael Russia
3/ 1955 RUS Russia 6 (53,59,57,57)
3A BALDANOV Arsalan
3B KOZHIN Alexander .
3C  POPOV Vitalii Russia
14/ 1900 POL Poland 2 (56,54,50,54) |6 (52,56,58)
14A  MARZEC Pawel
14B  SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
14C NAPLOSZEK Slawomir Russia
11/ 1923 AUT Austria 2 (47,52,52,50) 5T.26* (51,56,56,49)
11A BERTSCHLER Alexander
11B GSTOETTNER Andreas
11C IRRASCH Dominik Italy
6/ 1938 ITA ltaly 6 (53,54,51,56) |0 (51,55,53)
6A NESPOLI Mauro
6B PASQUALUCCI David
6C FRANGILLI Michele Russia
7/ 1935 ESP  Spain 5 (53,54,55) 57T.28 (56,54,55,57)
7A  PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel
78 RODRIGUEZ Juan |. ] SILVER
7C  ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel Spain Great Britain
10/ 1931 FIN Finland 1(53,53,52) 5T.28 (54,50,51,50)
10A  TEKONIEMI Antti
108 PIIPPO Samuli
10C  VIKSTROM Antti Olavi Spain
15/ 1899 SUI  Switzerland 5 (54,54,56,54) 47.26 (52,53,54,50) _
15A  FABER Florian Belgium
158 AUBERT Thomas . 57.28 (50,53,53,50) BRONZE
15C RUFER Thomas Switzerland Belgium
2/ 1969 BLR Belarus 3(58,54,54,53) 4 T.28 (48,52,50,56) .
2A  PRILEPOV Anton Spain |
2B DALIDOVICH Pavel 4 T.25 (54,52,51,54)
2C LIAHUSHEV Alexander
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1942 RUS Russia 6 (54,56,58)

1A DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana
1B PEROVA Ksenia .
1c STEPANOVA Inna Russia
16/ 1764 FIN  Finland 0 (52,53,49) 0 (52,49,51)
16A KUOPPA Taru
16B BACKMAN Anne
16C PERALA Laura Great Britain

3 (51,55,53,40)

9/ 1847 ESP  Spain 3(52,46,50,49)
9A MARTIN Adriana
9B MARIN Alicia o
9C  ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene Great Britain
8/ 1854 GBR Great Britain 5 (50,51,50,52) 6 (55,53,55)
8A  PITMAN Bryony
88  OLIVER Amy
8C FOLKARD Naomi Georgia

0 (49,52,52)

5/ 1862 BLR Belarus 4 T.27 (54,47,55,52)
5A  MARUSAVA Hanna
5B  DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna .
5C TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina Georgia
12/ 1842 GEO Georgia 5T.27* (51,56,49,54) |5T.28 (51,53,47,55)

12A ESEBUA Kristine

12B  LOBZHENIDZE Yulia

12C  NARIMANIDZE Khatuna Georgia

5 (56,51,53,53)

13/ 1808 NED Netherlands 47T.27 (53,49,50,53)
13A  KWAKS Sarah
138 DE HOOP Delia

13C  DEDEN Esther Turkey
4/ 1894 TUR  Turkey 5T.28 (52,48,53,54) |4 T.27 (53,52,55,50)
4A ANAGOZ Yasemin
4B COSKUN Gulnaz GOLD
4C AKTUNA Aybuke Ukraine
3/ 1897 UKR Ukraine 6 (53,53,48,52)

3A PAVLOVA Anastasia
3B MARCHENKO Veronika )
3C  SICHENIKOVA Lidiia Ukraine
14/ 1805 EST Estonia 2 (51,52,55,45) |6 (52,51,55)
14A NURMSALU Laura
14B PARNAT Reena
14C LUIK Siret Ukraine

57.27 (50,50,57,55)

11/ 1846 FRA France 0 (51,48,50)

11A SCHUH Berengere
11B RUGGIERI Laura
11C PLANEIX Sophie ItaIy

6/ 1861 ITA ltaly 6 (54,51,52) 0 (51,49,52)
6A SARTORI Guendalina
6B LANDI Vanessa

6C  MANDIA Claudia Ukraine
7/ 1859 DEN Denmark 6 (53,53,57) 6 (52,54.55)
7A  CHRISTIANSEN Carina
78 JAGER Maja SILVER
7C  LAURSEN Anne Marie Denmark Georgia
10/ 1846 POL Poland 0 (52,48,50) 0 (50,46,50)
10A  LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina
108 MYSZOR Wioleta
10C  LESNIAK Natalia Germany
15/ 1771 SUI  Switzerland 1(48,49,57) 47.26 (54,54,55,48) N
15A  DE GIULI Valentine _Great Britain
15B  SCHOBINGER Celine 2 (56,49,47,50) BRONZE
15C  DIELEN Nathalie Germany Germany
2/ 1908 GER Germany 5(51,56,57) 6 (53,52,55)
2A  RICHTER Elena Germany |
2B UNRUH Lisa 6 (52,52,54,57)
2C HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1317 TUR  Turkey 6 (37,37,38)
1A ANAGOZ Yasemin
1B GAZOZ Mete Turkey
16/ 1262 EST Estonia 0 (35,32,37) 5 (40,37,38)
16A  NURMSALU Laura
168 KAASIK Tanel Turkey
9/ 1285 NED Netherlands 3(37,36,37,34) 2 (34,34,36,37)
9A  DE HOOP Delia ]
9B VAN DEN BERG Sjef Spain
8/ 1287 ESP  Spain 5 (36,37,37,38) 1(38,34,38)
8A MARTIN Adriana
8B PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel Moldova
5/ 1295 ITA Italy 0 (38,36,34) 6(39,39,37)
5A SARTORI Guendalina
58 NESPOLI Mauro Moldova
12/ 1272 MDA Moldova 6 (39,39,38) 6 (35,38,37)
12A MIRCA Alexandra
12B OLARU Dan Moldova
13/ 1268 FIN Finland 57.19 (36,37,36,36) 6(38,36,34,39)
13A  KUOPPA Taru )
138 TEKONIEMI Antti Finland
4/ 1296 GER Germany 47T.18 (35,38,36,36) |0 (34,37,36)
4A  RICHTER Elena GOLD
4B KAHLLUND Florian Moldova
3/ 1302 FRA France 57.20 (35,37,38,33)
3A SCHUH Berengere
3B VALLADONT Jean-Charles France
14/ 1266 DEN Denmark 47T.19 (32,34,39,36) |6 (37,36,35,38)
14A  CHRISTIANSEN Carina
14B  WEISS Johan France
11/ 1274 GBR Great Britain 1(35,38,34) 5(38,36,38,36)
11A PITMAN Bryony
118 GODFREY Larry Belarus
6/ 1293 BLR Belarus 5(38,38,37) 2 (35,37,34,35)
6A  MARUSAVA Hanna
6B PRILEPOV Anton France
7/ 1289 POL Poland 2 (34,37,37,34) 0(33,34,36)
7A  MYSZOR Wioleta ) SILVER
7B MARZEC Pawel Ukraine France
10/ 1274 UKR Ukraine 6 (35,38,34,36) 6 (37,38,36,38)
10A PAVLOVA Anastasia
10B RUBAN Viktor Ukraine
15/ 1263 SVK Slovakia 0 (34,36,35) 3(38,37,36,33)
15A LONGOVA Alexandra ) Turkey BRONZE
158 DUCHON Juraj Russia 3(32,34,38,37) _
2/ 1315 RUS Russia 6 (38,38,38) 2 (39,36,35,37) Ukraine
2A  DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana Ukrai
2B BALDANOQV Arsalan raine
5(37,33,39,37)
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1/ 2075 RUS Russia 227

1A BULAEV Anton
1B DAMBAEV Alexander .
1Cc KALASHNIKOV Viktor Russia
16/ 1986 FIN Finland 215 229
16A JUUTILAINEN Mikko
16B KUUSISTO Kimmo
16C PAAVOLA Aki Russia

237

9/ 2024 GBR Great Britain 226 T.26
9A  RAVENSCROFT Adam
98  BRIDGEWATER Neil
9C BUSBY Duncan Sweden
8/ 2028 SWE Sweden 226 T.27 226

8A BORGSTROM Hampus
8B MALM Anders
8C  CARLSSON Magnus ] Russia

231 T.26

5/ 2045 CRO Croatia 224
5A BUDEN Domagoj
5B MARKES Ivan
5C VONIC Zoran France
12/ 2020 FRA France 229 229
12A GENET Dominique
12B BOULCH Jean Philippe
12C PEINEAU Sebastien France

235

13/ 1994 SUI Switzerland 227
13A HAEFELFINGER Roman
13B HOFER Patrizio

13C  BURRIKevin Switzerland
4/ 2050 ITA Italy 218 219
4A PAGNONI Federico
4B PAGNI Sergio GOLD
4C  NENCIONI Michele Denmark
3/ 2050 DEN Denmark 229

3A HANSEN Stephan
3B DARUM Andreas
3C  DAMSBO Martin Denmark
14/ 1992 POL Poland 223 228
14A WOJTAS Jan
14B GORCZYCA Krzysztof
14C PIEKARSKI Boguslaw Denmark

233

11/ 2021 GER Germany 220
11A  HOLLAS Leon
11B TRACHSEL Marcel
11C  LAUBE Marcus Turkey
6/ 2045 TUR Turkey 230 221
6A  COMEZ Emre
6B ELMAAGACLI Demir

6C  YAKALI Samet Can Denmark
7/ 2040 ESP  Spain 226 231T.29
7A  BLAZQUEZ Alberto
78 LOPEZ Ramon ] SILVER
7C CANALEJAS Victor Spain Russia
10/ 2023 AUT Austria 222 225
10A  WIENER Nico
10B MATZNER Michael
10C  BERNHUBER Gerald Spain
15/ 1991 NOR Norway 221 231
15A  AAMAAS Njaal France
15B HAUGSETH Mads 233 BRONZE
15C LIE Eivind Netherlands France
2/ 2059 NED Netherlands 233 221 )
2A  SCHLOESSER Mike Spain
2B ELZINGA Peter 225
2C VAN EIL Thomas
AR_C75C Report Created: 28 May 2016 14:03 @ UTC+00:00 Page 71/84

#

A \ VEVERY
[ e | B Sk pert

londed



EUROPEAN

‘ ARCHERY
) i

Nottingham (GBR)

i

warkd archeny
surape

Compound Women Team

Result Brackets

European Outdoor Archery Championships + CQT "

Vi

world archery

w assocunowwin The MNottingham Building Socety 21-30 May 2016 eurape
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2020 DEN Denmark
1A SONNICHSEN Sarah
1B JENSEN Tanja
1C ANEAR Erika Denmark
_Bye_
Turkey
9/ 1948 TUR Turkey 222 222
9A BOSTAN Yesim
9B SUZER Ayse Bera
9C  SAGLAM Evrim
8/ 1955 BEL Belgium 217
8A PRIEELS Sarah
8B MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia
8C AGUAS Sara Turkey
5/ 1996 FRA France 220 219
5A  VANDIONANT Sandrine
5B SANCENOT Amelie
5C BURNET Lucie
12/ 1806 ISL Iceland 208
12A MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun
128 EINARSDOTTIR Margret
12C DAXBOCK Astrid Netherlands
-Bye- 220
Netherlands
4/ 2003 NED Netherlands
4A  COUWENBERG Martine
4B VAN CASPEL Inge GOLD
4c MARKOVIC Irina Turkey
3/ 2019 RUS Russia
3A  VINOGRADOVA Mariia
3B LOGINOVA Albina
3C SAVENKOVA Alexandra
_Bye_
Russia
11/ 1886 SUI  Switzerland 212 231T8
11A  HUNSPERGER Janine
11B OLEKSEJENKO Jelena
11C DE GIULI Clementine
6/ 1982 ITA Italy 222
6A LONGO Laura
6B TONIOLI Marcella
6C FRANCHINI Irene Russia
7/ 1969 UKR Ukraine 217 217
7A  DIAKOVA Viktoriia
7B POZNIAKOVA Tetiana o SILVER
7C SHKLIAR Kseniia Great Britain Russia
10/ 1929 GBR Great Britain 218
10A  JONES Naomi
10B  CLARK Daisy
10C GALES Andrea Great Britain
230
-Bvye-
y Netherlands
225 BRONZE
Germany Netherlands
2/ 2020 GER Germany I
2A  HEIGENHAUSER Kristina Great Britain
2B MEISSNER Janine 217
2C  SCHALL Velia
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1372 SLO Slovenia 158
1A ELLISON Toja )
1B SITAR Dejan Slovenia
16/ 1322 EST Estonia 146 154
16A  JAATMA Lisell
16B  PUUSEPP Kristjan Slovenia
9/ 1341 POL Poland 153 156
9A SZALANSKA Katarzyna
98 WOJTAS Jan Poland
8/ 1355 GER Germany 151 147
8A  HEIGENHAUSER Kristina
88  HOLLAS Leon Slovenia
5/ 1365 FRA France 159 148
5A  SANCENOT Amelie
58  GENET Dominique France
12/ 1334 GBR Great Britain 157 156
12A JONES Naomi
128 RAVENSCROFT Adam Spain
13/ 1330 ESP  Spain 158 155
13A MARCOS Andrea )
13B BLAZQUEZ Alberto Spain
4/ 1369 NED Netherlands 155 157
4A  COUWENBERG Martine GOLD
4B SCHLOESSER Mike Italy
3/ 1370 DEN Denmark 155
3A  SONNICHSEN Sarah
3B HANSEN Stephan Denmark
14/ 1328 SWE Sweden 153 156
14A  FORSBERG Helen
148 BORGSTROM Hampus Denmark
11/ 1337 BEL Belgium 154 154
11A  PRIEELS Sarah
11B ACKX Enzo Turkey
6/ 1362 TUR Turkey 159 153
6A  BOSTAN Yesim
6B COMEZ Emre Italy
7/ 1359 ITA Italy 154 157
A TONIOLI Marcella SILVEB
7B PAGNONI Federico Italy Slovenia
10/ 1341 UKR Ukraine 151 157
10A  DIAKOVA Viktoriia
10B  VINOGRADOV Roman Italy
15/ 1325 NOR Norway 153 155 )
15A  FEVANG MARZOUK Laila Spain BRONZE
158  AAMAAS Njaal Norway 155 :
2/ 1370 RUS Russia 151 151 Spain
2A  VINOGRADOVA Mariia D K
2B BULAEV Anton enmar
154
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 NED - Netherlands VAN DER VEN Rick 664 1976
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 663
DIELEMANS Mitch 649
2 BLR - Belarus PRILEPOV Anton 658 1969
DALIDOVICH Pavel 656
LIAHUSHEV Alexander 655
3 RUS - Russia BALDANOV Arsalan 654 1955
KOZHIN Alexander 651
POPOQV Vitalii 650
4 FRA - France VALLADONT Jean-Charles 671 1949
DANIEL Lucas 642
SANNA Michael 636
5 TUR - Turkey GAZOZ Mete 670 1946
YILMAZ Yagiz 643
BOZLAR Fatih 633
6 ITA - ltaly NESPOLI Mauro 661 1938
PASQUALUCCI David 658
FRANGILLI Michele 619
7 ESP - Spain PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel 656 1935
RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 640
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 639
8 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 650 1933
FLOTO Florian 649
RUDOW Marc 634
9 SLO - Slovenia STRAJHAR Gasper 652 1932
BIZJAK Rok 647
STRAJHAR Klemen 633
10 FIN - Finland TEKONIEMI Antti 650 1931
PIIPPO Samuli 644
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi 637
11 AUT - Austria BERTSCHLER Alexander 649 1923
GSTOETTNER Andreas 644
IRRASCH Dominik 630
12 DEN - Denmark WEISS Johan 641 1909 T.70;17
LAURIDSEN Casper 640
LAURSEN Bjarne 628
13 GBR - Great Britain GODFREY Larry 646 1909 T.49;15
HUSTON Patrick 638
SLATER Kieran 625
14 POL - Poland MARZEC Pawel 654 1900
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 637
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 609
15 SuUI - Switzerland FABER Florian 639 1899
AUBERT Thomas 634
RUFER Thomas 626
16 BEL - Belgium RAMAEKERS Robin 648 1896
ADRIAENSEN Ben 635
THIRY Nico 613
17 UKR - Ukraine RUBAN Viktor 637 1889
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 630
MAKAREVYCH Sergii 622
18 SWE - Sweden ANDERSSON Jonathan 631 1886
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

ANDERSSON Jonas 629
SKALBERG Andreas 626

19 GEO - Georgia MOSESHVILI Jaba 636 1881
PKHAKADZE Lasha 624
DOLIDZE Vladimer 621

20 LUX - Luxembourg HENCKELS Jeff 634 1866
KLEIN Pit 631
KLEIN Joe 601

21 ROU - Romania CIORNEI Daniel 632 1865
DANILA Andrei 622
MARCU Razvan 611

22 CZE - Czech Republic HEINRICH Petr 630 1859
HAMOR Martin 618
BERANEK Radek 611

23 SVK - Slovakia DUCHON Juraj 632 1856
DUCHON Miroslav 622
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 602

24 EST - Estonia KAASIK Tanel 627 1842
GROSS Jaanus 623
RIST Martin 592

25 IRL - Ireland IRWIN Micheal 624 1840
WALLACE Darren 623
CUNNINGHAM Martin 593

26 MDA - Moldova OLARU Dan 657 1828
DANCOV Dmitri 601
MELNIC Alexandr 570

27 NOR - Norway NESTENG Baard 630 1793
NESSET Jon-lvar 610
HAGEN Paul Andre 553

28 LTU - Lithuania SLIAUTERIS Modestas 620 1785
BERNOTAS Lenardas 586
KOVALEVSKIJ Adam 579

29 ISL - Iceland SIGURDSSON Sigurjon 597 1691
GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn 582
GIMENEZ Carlos 512

30 KOS - Kosovo ASLLANI Hazir 599 1651
LUZHNICA Atdhe 529
KRASNIQI Burim 523
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russia DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana 661 1942
PEROVA Ksenia 646
STEPANOVA Inna 635

2 GER - Germany RICHTER Elena 646 1908
UNRUH Lisa 635
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 627

3 UKR - Ukraine PAVLOVA Anastasia 637 1897
MARCHENKO Veronika 636
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 624

4 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin 647 1894
COSKUN Gulnaz 640
AKTUNA Aybuke 607

5 BLR - Belarus MARUSAVA Hanna 635 1862
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 618
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 609

6 ITA - Italy SARTORI Guendalina 634 1861
LANDI Vanessa 615
MANDIA Claudia 612

7 DEN - Denmark CHRISTIANSEN Carina 625 1859
JAGER Maja 617
LAURSEN Anne Marie 617

8 GBR - Great Britain PITMAN Bryony 628 1854
OLIVER Amy 615
FOLKARD Naomi 611

9 ESP - Spain MARTIN Adriana 631 1847
MARIN Alicia 610
ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 606

10 POL - Poland LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina 635 1846
MYSZOR Wioleta 607
LESNIAK Natalia 604

11 FRA - France SCHUH Berengere 631 1846
RUGGIERI Laura 617
PLANEIX Sophie 598

12 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 617 1842
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 616
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 609

13 NED - Netherlands KWAKS Sarah 621 1808
DE HOOP Delia 601
DEDEN Esther 586

14 EST - Estonia NURMSALU Laura 635 1805
PARNAT Reena 587
LUIK Siret 583

15 SUI - Switzerland DE GIULI Valentine 609 1771
SCHOBINGER Celine 598
DIELEN Nathalie 564

16 FIN - Finland KUOPPA Taru 618 1764
BACKMAN Anne 589
PERALA Laura 557

17 GRE - Greece CHORTI Ariadni 591 1734
GKORILA Anatoli 575
PSARRA Evangelia 568

18 LTU - Lithuania SEMIONOVA Juliana 571 1707
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NOSALIENE Dangeruta 571

POCIUNAITE Gerda 565
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin 647 1317
GAZOZ Mete 670
2 RUS - Russia DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana 661 1315
BALDANOV Arsalan 654
3 FRA - France SCHUH Berengere 631 1302
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 671
4 GER - Germany RICHTER Elena 646 1296
KAHLLUND Florian 650
5 ITA- ltaly SARTORI Guendalina 634 1295
NESPOLI Mauro 661
6 BLR - Belarus MARUSAVA Hanna 635 1293
PRILEPQOV Anton 658
7 POL - Poland LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina 635 1289
MARZEC Pawel 654
8 ESP - Spain MARTIN Adriana 631 1287
PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel 656
9 NED - Netherlands KWAKS Sarah 621 1285
VAN DER VEN Rick 664
10 UKR - Ukraine PAVLOVA Anastasia 637 1274 T.38;12
RUBAN Viktor 637
11 GBR - Great Britain PITMAN Bryony 628 1274 T.33;13
GODFREY Larry 646
12 MDA - Moldova MIRCA Alexandra 615 1272
OLARU Dan 657
13 FIN - Finland KUOPPA Taru 618 1268
TEKONIEMI Antti 650
14 DEN - Denmark CHRISTIANSEN Carina 625 1266
WEISS Johan 641
15 SVK - Slovakia LONGOVA Alexandra 631 1263
DUCHON Juraj 632
16 EST - Estonia NURMSALU Laura 635 1262
KAASIK Tanel 627
17 AZE - Azerbaijan SENYUK Olga 617 1256
SENYUK Taras 639
18 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 617 1253
MOSESHVILI Jaba 636
19 SuUI - Switzerland DE GIULI Valentine 609 1248
FABER Florian 639
20 SLO - Slovenia UMER Ana 595 1247
STRAJHAR Gasper 652
21 SWE - Sweden BJERENDAL Christine 602 1233
ANDERSSON Jonathan 631
22 AUT - Austria BALDAUFF Laurence 582 1231
BERTSCHLER Alexander 649
23 ROU - Romania BOROS Luminita 591 1223
CIORNEI Daniel 632
24 CYP - Cyprus MOUSIKOU Elena 574 1206
EL HELALI Mimis 632
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Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
25 IRL - Ireland CUTHBERT Sinead 574 1198
IRWIN Micheal 624
26 GRE - Greece CHORTI Ariadni 591 1196
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 605
27 LTU - Lithuania SEMIONOVA Juliana 571 1191
SLIAUTERIS Modestas 620
28 LAT - Latvia KREICBERGA Anete 572 1184
APSITIS Janis 612
29 ISL - Iceland DAXBOCK Astrid 476 1073
SIGURDSSON Sigurjon 597
30 KOS - Kosovo ZENULLAHU Ardita 411 1010
ASLLANI Hazir 599
AR_C73B Report Created: 25 May 2016 08:17 @ UTC+00:00 Page 79/84
B e s OEE D OB emmees



Nottingham (GBR) European Outdoor Archery Championships + CQT "

Vi

. . rid arch
Qualification Round —

EUROPEAN © s

ARCHERY
‘, CHAMPIONSHIP ?...‘!

Compound Men Team

21-30 May 2016

w assocunowwin The MNottingham Building Socety

Report Created: 25 May 2016 08:17 @ UTC+00:00

[

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia BULAEV Anton 695 2075
DAMBAEYV Alexander 693
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 687
2 NED - Netherlands SCHLOESSER Mike 700 2059
ELZINGA Peter 684
VAN EIL Thomas 675
3 DEN - Denmark HANSEN Stephan 687 2050 T.128;41
DARUM Andreas 686
DAMSBO Martin 677
4 ITA - Italy PAGNONI Federico 692 2050 T.122;47
PAGNI Sergio 688
NENCIONI Michele 670
5 CRO - Croatia BUDEN Domagoj 697 2045 T.124;48
MARKES Ivan 686
VONIC Zoran 662
6 TUR - Turkey COMEZ Emre 682 2045 T.115;41
ELMAAGACLI Demir 682
YAKALI Samet Can 681
7 ESP - Spain BLAZQUEZ Alberto 684 2040
LOPEZ Ramon 683
CANALEJAS Victor 673
8 SWE - Sweden BORGSTROM Hampus 680 2028
MALM Anders 678
CARLSSON Magnus 670
9 GBR - Great Britain RAVENSCROFT Adam 685 2024
BRIDGEWATER Neil 672
BUSBY Duncan 667
10 AUT - Austria WIENER Nico 679 2023
MATZNER Michael 676
BERNHUBER Gerald 668
11 GER - Germany HOLLAS Leon 675 2021
TRACHSEL Marcel 674
LAUBE Marcus 672
12 FRA - France GENET Dominique 688 2020
BOULCH Jean Philippe 674
PEINEAU Sebastien 658
13 SUI - Switzerland HAEFELFINGER Roman 669 1994
HOFER Patrizio 663
BURRI Kevin 662
14 POL - Poland WOJTAS Jan 678 1992
GORCZYCA Krzysztof 660
PIEKARSKI Boguslaw 654
15 NOR - Norway AAMAAS Njaal 679 1991
HAUGSETH Mads 667
LIE Eivind 645
16 FIN - Finland JUUTILAINEN Mikko 665 1986
KUUSISTO Kimmo 662
PAAVOLA Aki 659
17 SVK - Slovakia PAVLIK Marcel 673 1973
BUZEK Vladimir 660
KOBZA Martin 640
18 IRL - Ireland WILSON Darrel 667 1971
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
WRIGLEY Jason 652
CONWAY Glen 652
19 ISL - Iceland EINARSSON Gudjon 657 1916
EINARSSON Kristmann 630
SIGURDSSON Daniel 629
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DEN - Denmark SONNICHSEN Sarah 683 2020 T.103;32
JENSEN Tanja 670
ANEAR Erika 667
2 GER - Germany HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina 680 2020 T.100;30
MEISSNER Janine 676
SCHALL Velia 664
3 RUS - Russia VINOGRADOVA Mariia 675 2019
LOGINOVA Albina 673
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 671
4 NED - Netherlands COUWENBERG Martine 669 2003
VAN CASPEL Inge 667
MARKOVIC Irina 667
5 FRA - France VANDIONANT Sandrine 677 1996
SANCENOT Amelie 676
BURNET Lucie 643
6 ITA - Italy LONGO Laura 667 1982
TONIOLI Marcella 663
FRANCHINI Irene 652
7 UKR - Ukraine DIAKOVA Viktoriia 681 1969
POZNIAKOVA Tetiana 655
SHKLIAR Kseniia 633
8 BEL - Belgium PRIEELS Sarah 671 1955
MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia 653
AGUAS Sara 631
9 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 680 1948
SUZER Ayse Bera 643
SAGLAM Evrim 625
10 GBR - Great Britain JONES Naomi 649 1929
CLARK Daisy 646
GALES Andrea 634
11 SuUI - Switzerland HUNSPERGER Janine 643 1886
OLEKSEJENKO Jelena 636
DE GIULI Clementine 607
12 ISL - Iceland MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun 639 1806
EINARSDOTTIR Margret 600
DAXBOCK Astrid 567
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 SLO - Slovenia ELLISON Toja 684 1372
SITAR Dejan 688
2 RUS - Russia VINOGRADOVA Mariia 675 1370 T.89;29
BULAEV Anton 695
3 DEN - Denmark SONNICHSEN Sarah 683 1370 T. 88;27
HANSEN Stephan 687
4 NED - Netherlands COUWENBERG Martine 669 1369
SCHLOESSER Mike 700
5 FRA - France VANDIONANT Sandrine 677 1365
GENET Dominique 688
6 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 680 1362
COMEZ Emre 682
7 ITA - ltaly LONGO Laura 667 1359
PAGNONI Federico 692
8 GER - Germany HEIGENHAUSER Kristina 680 1355
HOLLAS Leon 675
9 POL - Poland SZALANSKA Katarzyna 663 1341 T.73;26
WOJTAS Jan 678
10 UKR - Ukraine DIAKOVA Viktoriia 681 1341 T.65;24
VINOGRADOV Roman 660
11 BEL - Belgium PRIEELS Sarah 671 1337
ACKX Enzo 666
12 GBR - Great Britain JONES Naomi 649 1334
RAVENSCROFT Adam 685
13 ESP - Spain MARCOS Andrea 646 1330
BLAZQUEZ Alberto 684
14 SWE - Sweden FORSBERG Helen 648 1328
BORGSTROM Hampus 680
15 NOR - Norway FEVANG MARZOUK Laila 646 1325
AAMAAS Njaal 679
16 EST - Estonia JAATMA Lisell 651 1322
PUUSEPP Kristjan 671
17 LAT - Latvia OLEKSEJENKO Julia 655 1318
ELARTS Kaspars 663
18 SUI - Switzerland HUNSPERGER Janine 643 1312
HAEFELFINGER Roman 669
19 AUT - Austria STOCKER Nadja 632 1311
WIENER Nico 679
20 ISL - Iceland MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun 639 1296
EINARSSON Gudjon 657
21 FIN - Finland KARKKAINEN Tiina 630 1295
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